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Programme Code: - Programme Title: - ]
- Conrsé Codes 23HEC101 Title Batch: 2023 - 2026
Semester: I
Lecture Hrs/Week Human Excellence -
; Personal values & SKY il
‘ or 2 Tutorial 30 Yooa Practice - | Credlt_s. 1
!. Practical Hrs./Week Hrs./Sem. g

Course Objective

e To realize the need for achieving Human excellence, aim of life, philosophy of life, Character.
enhancement, physical health, mental prosperity and nurturing life-force.

Course Outcomes

On the successful completion of the course, students will be able to

I Co : Knowledge
Number co Stateme.:nt Level
‘ To remember the significance of individual’s character building,
Col physical health, mental prosperity and nurturing the life-force. Kl
To understand the capabilities of elevating oneself through
CO2 maintaining good physical and mental health. _ K2
' regular practicing of simplified physical exercise, Kayakalpa exercise
CO3 and self-introspection. K3
Exploring the subjective and objective of the mind through Ashtanga
CcO4 Yoga K4
To analyze the thought, desire and without anger and worries enjoy
CO5 | peace in the mind ' K5
Units : Content Hrs
" Human Excellence education - objectives- Purpose and philosophy of life - Ashtanga
Unit1 | Yoga - Mind’s subjective and objective conditions. 6
) Analysis of thought - Greatness of thought - Practice for analysis of thought - :
Unit IT' | \foralization of desire - Six bad temperaments - Practice for moralization of desire. 6
| Neutralization of anger - Anger as a chain action - Practice for neutralization of anger
Unit I | _ Eradication of worries - Reasons for worries - Practice for eradication of worries. 6

Self-realization - God Realization and blossom of love - Kayakalpa exercise - Sexual
Unit Iv | drive and Spiritual development - Anti ageing process - Practice and benefits of 6
"Kayakalpa exercise.

Meditations I - Agna meditation - Shanthi meditation - Spinal card clearance -
Physical health development - Simplified Physical Exercises Part-I - Hand exercise -
UnitV | Leg exercise - Neuro Muscular Breathing exercise - Eye exercise - Kabalapathy 6
exercise.

Total Contact Hrs 30




Pedagogy

| Direct Instruction, Digital Presentation, Flipped Class |

Assessment Methods:

| Test, Seminar, Assignments, Group Task

23HEC101
Text Book
S.NO AUTHOR TITLE OF THE | PUBLISHERS\ YEAR OF
BOOK EDITION PUBLICATION
1 WCSC - Vision for wisdom Personal values NGM College 2019
- | (compilation) :
2 | WCSC - Vision for wisdom Yogasanas NGM College 2019
(compilation) '
Reference Books
S.NO AUTHOR TITLE OF THE PUBLISHERS\ YEAR OF
_ BOOK EDITION PUBLICATION
1 Vethathiri Maharishi Manavalakalai part-I | Vethathiri 2017
' publication /50"
Edition
~ 2 | WCSC - Vision for wisdom | Value education Vethathiri 2016
" | (compilation) publication\
4™ Edition
3 | Vethathiri Maharishi Mind Vethathiri 2017
Publications/ 8™
< edition
4 | B.S. Aacharya Pathanjali Yoga Sutra | Narmadha 2009
publications
Course Designed by Head of the Department | Curriculum Controller of

Development Cell
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DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN EXCELLENCE
TIME TABLE & CLASS INCHARGE FOR ODD SEMESTER (2023-2024)

t———e DL GLASS (- ILAM). . 02.9.23
SNo| DEPARTMENT | 1- Year _|D|Stre] H-Year |DO|Str| [II-Year |D [Stre
| l“ n \\ \hlh\ S i i
3 [BSe.CS(A)__ [Sdeyelakahml i 160 [SJegadambal IV ]60 [P Vesrmsitiivinmys [v 6o
~ n\'('\‘(fn“”““ ::;Mm“u“ I :‘%t) N.l‘.lmmmlmm IV [54 |D.Gnanasoundari |VI |60
m;:’l;( u\T\) 2 % \N;;l";\_l‘wllf\'ll\zli )?v N.Panneerselvam |III |60 |N.Panneerselvam [VI |60
"M.*r -&-—&\-(—‘—i—’a—-w—. P.Padma I |40 |SJeyalakshmi IV [6]1 |S.Maheswari VI |61
6 |B.Com. CA(A) |D.Gnanasoundar|l |60 |V Setta (58 |V.Settu VI |60
o8 B.Com. CA (B) S.Maheswari I |62 |S.Shanmugavadiv |V |58 |S.Shanmugavadivu (VI [60
8 |B.Com. CA(C)  |N.Panncerselva [I |63 |S.Jagadambal I |58 [K.Santhi V |58
9 IB.Com. (A) S.Shanmuga | [48 [P Veerasithivinay |11 |60 |K.Santhi VI |50
10 |B.Com. (B) P Padma I [45 |V.Settu IV |49 [V.Settu V137
11 |B.Com, E.Com S.Jagadambal Il |57 |D.Gnanasoundari {IV |48 [S.Jeyalakshmi V |62
12 |B.Sc. IT K.Santhi I |59 |S.Maheswari [l |60 |S.Jeyalakshmi VI |56
13 |BBA D.Gnanasoundar(] (60 |P.Padma I (59 [P.Padma VvV |59
14 |Finance V.Settu I |56 [D.Gnanasoundari |IIl |56 [S.Maheswari A 3
r 15 [B.Sc. CT S.Maheswari I |60 |K.Santhi IV 160 [S.Shanmuga vadivu|V |40
16 |B. Com. Bl S.Jeyalakshmi |II |40 [S.Maheswari IV (44 [D.Gnanasoundari |V (37
17 |B.Com. BPS P.Veerasithivina|ll |26 |P.Veerasithivinay [V [47 |S.Jagadambal V |24
I8 |BA English - - |- - - |- |- - |-
| 19 |B.Com. IB N.Panneerselva |11 [25 |K.Santhi Il (34 |P.Padma VI |29
20 [BA Tamul K.Santhi II |37 |P.Padma IV 160 [S.Jagadambal VI |56
21 |B.Se. Al & ML D.Gnanasoundar|{ll |20 |[S.Shanmuga il 120 - ALt
22 |B.Sc.Data Analytic |V .Settu I |45 |S.Maheswari IV |14 | - S
23 |BSW S.Jagadambal |I |16 |S.Jeyalakshmi I [20 |- o
24 |B. Com. PA P.Veerasithivina|] |51 |P.Padma IV |58 |N.Panneerselvam |V |62
o AIDED (2.00 - 4.00 PM)
22 |B.Sc.Chemistry  |SJeyalakshmi |l |47 |D.Gnanasoundari [[V |45 [P.Veerasithivinaya [y] 51
23 B.Sc.Botany N.Panneerselva | (39 [S.Maheswari Il |43 [S.Shanmuga vadivu|V |16
24 [BSc. Zoology  |D.Gnanasoundar|l |35 |V Settu Il (35 |D.Gnanasoundari |V |34
25 [B.A. History V Settu I [34 [SShanmuga v [60 [K Santhi v [s5
26 |B.Sc. Maths K.Santhi 1 |26 |S.Jagadambal IV |59 [P.Padma VI |46
27 |B.Com S.Jagadambal |l |60 |N.Panneerselvam |[IV |60 S.Jeyalakshmi VI (63
28 |B.A. Economics |P.Padma I |57 [K.Santhi 1T |57 |S Msheswari v 60
29 |BSc. Physics  |S.Maheswari |l |24 |P-Veerasithivinay |m |24 N.Panneerselvam |VI [24
:30 B.Sc. Comp SciencqS.Shanmuga [l |50 [S.Jeyalakshmi [V |50 |V Setrq [/ |vis1
B.A English  |P.Veerasithivina|ll |50 |P.Padma I |50 |S.Jagadambal V |58
TN ! ¢ e s
Arg € ¢ of DEAN damic Principal
Departmeant of Human Exceﬂms?gng Ss:ii"‘??) %ﬁsu D: R. MU UKUMAR:N, ,
Natlamuthu Gounder Mahalingam *&M‘; ' :wM Colle gg -y :ﬁ;kﬁgi?:zm“ﬁa
" e .04 e ; ; :




1/2/24, 2:40 AM

For the Month: July 2023

Roll No.

23-CC-001
23-CC-002
23-CC-003
23-CC-004
23-CC-005
23-CC-006
23-CC-007
23-CC-008
23-CC-009
23-CC-010
23-CC-011
23-CC-012
23-CC-013
23-CC-014

23-CC-015
23-CC-016
23-CC-017
23-CC-018
23-CC-019
23-CC-020
23-CC-021
23-CC-022
23-CC-023
23-CC-024

23-CC-025
23-CC-026
23-CC-027

23-CC-028
23-CC-029

Name

ANANTH K
ARUNKUMAR K
BHARATHRAJ B
BHARATH R K
DEENADAYALAN R
DEEPAK M
HARINDRAN R
HARISH K
KARTHICK PRABHU S
MAHESHWARAN S
MANOJ S
MANOJKUMAR T
MITHUN S

MOHAMMED HAREES
A

RITHIK P
SAMUVEL F
SARANRAJ S
SASIDHARAN K
SIVAKUMAR C

M SIVAKKUMAR .
SIVA SHARMA S
SURYAB S
UDHAYA BALRAJ S

UTHIRABAGAVATHI
RAJ B

UTHIRAN S
VIGNESH R

VINUCHAKARAVARTHI
M

YASWANTH A
AKSHAYA C

Printed By gnanasoundari1975@gmail.com
https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Camu - Your Campus

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2023-2024 | Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 1 | A |
SHEO09 - Gnanasoundari D | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE - |
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1/2/24, 2:40 AM

Roll No.

23-CC-030

23-CC-031
23-CC-032
23-CC-033
23-CC-034
23-CC-035
23-CC-036
23-CC-037
23-CC-038
23-CC-039
23-CC-040
23-CC-041
23-CC-042
23-CC-043
23-CC-044
23-CC-045
23-CC-046
23-CC-047
23-CC-048
23-CC-049
23-CC-050
23-CC-051
23-CC-052
23-CC-053
23-CC-054
23-CC-055
23-CC-056
23-CC-057
23-CC-058
23-CC-059
23-CC-060
23-CC-061

oS (58]

=

Name

ANGELIN MARIA
WILLIAMS -

BHARATHI A
DHANALAKSHMI S
DHARANI V
DHARSHINI G
HARIPRIYA K
HARSANA B
JANANIPRIYA J
KANIMOZHI P
KAVYA T

KOKILA S
MATHANALEKHA R
MYTHILI S
POORNIMADEVI S
PRANAVA PRIYA M
RAMYA K
RATHISHA R
RUBASRI P
SANGEETHAR
SANTHIYA M
SANTHIYA V
SARATHAMBAL M
SATHYA M
SHAFFRIN S
SHASMITHA K S
SRINITHI K
SRINITHIR
SUGANYADEVI B
SWATHI V
SWETHA M
SWETHA S
VIDHYA A
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Camu - Your Campus

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2023-2024 | Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 1| A |
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1/2/24, 2:40 AM

Roll No.

23-CC-062

ey (EE]

=

Name

VINOTHINI P

For the Month: August 2023

Roll No.

23-CC-001
23-CC-002
23-CC-003
23-CC-004
23-CC-005
23-CC-006
23-CC-007
23-CC-008
23-CC-009
23-CC-010
23-CC-011
23-CC-012
23-CC-013
23-CC-014

23-CC-015
23-CC-016
23-CC-017
23-CC-018
23-CC-019
23-CC-020
23-CC-021
23-CC-022
23-CC-023
23-CC-024

23-CC-025
23-CC-026

Name

ANANTH K
ARUNKUMAR K
BHARATHRAJ B
BHARATH R K
DEENADAYALAN R
DEEPAK M
HARINDRAN R
HARISH K
KARTHICK PRABHU S
MAHESHWARAN S
MANOJ S
MANOJKUMAR T
MITHUN S

MOHAMMED HAREES
A

RITHIK P
SAMUVEL F
SARANRAJ S
SASIDHARAN K
SIVAKUMAR C

M SIVAKKUMAR .
SIVA SHARMA S
SURYAB S
UDHAYA BALRAJ S

UTHIRABAGAVATHI
RAJ B

UTHIRAN S
VIGNESH R

Printed By gnanasoundari1975@gmail.com
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Student Monthly Attendance Report
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1/2/24, 2:40 AM

Roll No.

23-CC-027

23-CC-028
23-CC-029
23-CC-030

23-CC-031
23-CC-032
23-CC-033
23-CC-034
23-CC-035
23-CC-036
23-CC-037
23-CC-038
23-CC-039
23-CC-040
23-CC-041
23-CC-042
23-CC-043
23-CC-044
23-CC-045
23-CC-046
23-CC-047
23-CC-048
23-CC-049
23-CC-050
23-CC-051
23-CC-052
23-CC-053
23-CC-054
23-CC-055
23-CC-056
23-CC-057

ey (EE]

=

Name

VINUCHAKARAVARTHI
M

YASWANTH A
AKSHAYA C

ANGELIN MARIA
WILLIAMS -

BHARATHI A
DHANALAKSHMI S
DHARANI V
DHARSHINI G
HARIPRIYA K
HARSANA B
JANANIPRIYA J
KANIMOZHI P
KAVYA T

KOKILA S
MATHANALEKHA R
MYTHILI S
POORNIMADEVI S
PRANAVA PRIYA M
RAMYA K
RATHISHA R
RUBASRI P
SANGEETHA R
SANTHIYA M
SANTHIYA V
SARATHAMBAL M
SATHYA M
SHAFFRIN S
SHASMITHAK S
SRINITHI K
SRINITHIR
SUGANYADEVI B

Printed By gnanasoundari1975@gmail.com
https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College
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Student Monthly Attendance Report
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1/2/24, 2:40 AM

Roll No.

23-CC-058
23-CC-059
23-CC-060
23-CC-061
23-CC-062

oS (58]

=

Name

SWATHI V
SWETHA M
SWETHA S
VIDHYA A
VINOTHINI P

For the Month: September 2023

Roll No.

23-CC-001
23-CC-002
23-CC-003
23-CC-004
23-CC-005
23-CC-006
23-CC-007
23-CC-008
23-CC-009
23-CC-010
23-CC-011
23-CC-012
23-CC-013
23-CC-014

23-CC-015
23-CC-016
23-CC-017
23-CC-018
23-CC-019
23-CC-020
23-CC-021
23-CC-022
23-CC-023

Name

ANANTH K
ARUNKUMAR K
BHARATHRAJ B
BHARATH R K
DEENADAYALAN R
DEEPAK M
HARINDRAN R
HARISH K
KARTHICK PRABHU S
MAHESHWARAN S
MANOJ S
MANOJKUMAR T
MITHUN S

MOHAMMED HAREES
A

RITHIK P
SAMUVEL F
SARANRAJ S
SASIDHARAN K
SIVAKUMAR C

M SIVAKKUMAR .
SIVA SHARMA S
SURYAB S
UDHAYA BALRAJ S

Printed By gnanasoundari1975@gmail.com
https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Camu - Your Campus

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2023-2024 | Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 1| A |
SHEO09 - Gnanasoundari D | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE - |
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1/2/24, 2:40 AM

Roll No.

23-CC-024

23-CC-025
23-CC-026
23-CC-027

23-CC-028
23-CC-029
23-CC-030

23-CC-031
23-CC-032
23-CC-033
23-CC-034
23-CC-035
23-CC-036
23-CC-037
23-CC-038
23-CC-039
23-CC-040
23-CC-041
23-CC-042
23-CC-043
23-CC-044
23-CC-045
23-CC-046
23-CC-047
23-CC-048
23-CC-049
23-CC-050
23-CC-051
23-CC-052
23-CC-053
23-CC-054

oS (58]

=

Name

UTHIRABAGAVATHI
RAJ B

UTHIRAN S
VIGNESH R

VINUCHAKARAVARTHI
M

YASWANTH A
AKSHAYA C

ANGELIN MARIA
WILLIAMS -

BHARATHI A
DHANALAKSHMI S
DHARANI V
DHARSHINI G
HARIPRIYA K
HARSANA B
JANANIPRIYA J
KANIMOZHI P
KAVYA T

KOKILA S
MATHANALEKHA R
MYTHILI S
POORNIMADEVI S
PRANAVA PRIYA M
RAMYA K
RATHISHA R
RUBASRI P
SANGEETHA R
SANTHIYA M
SANTHIYAV
SARATHAMBAL M
SATHYA M
SHAFFRIN S
SHASMITHA K S

Printed By gnanasoundari1975@gmail.com
https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2023-2024 | Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 1| A |
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1/2/24, 2:40 AM

Roll No.

23-CC-055
23-CC-056
23-CC-057
23-CC-058
23-CC-059
23-CC-060
23-CC-061
23-CC-062

Printed By gnanasoundari1975@gmail.com
https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

Name

SRINITHI K
SRINITHIR
SUGANYADEVI B
SWATHI V
SWETHA M
SWETHA S
VIDHYA A
VINOTHINI P

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
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1/2/24, 2:40 AM

oS (58]

=

For the Month: October 2023

Roll No.

23-CC-001
23-CC-002
23-CC-003
23-CC-004
23-CC-005
23-CC-006
23-CC-007
23-CC-008
23-CC-009
23-CC-010
23-CC-011
23-CC-012
23-CC-013
23-CC-014

23-CC-015
23-CC-016
23-CC-017
23-CC-018
23-CC-019
23-CC-020
23-CC-021
23-CC-022
23-CC-023
23-CC-024

23-CC-025
23-CC-026
23-CC-027

23-CC-028
23-CC-029

Name

ANANTH K
ARUNKUMAR K
BHARATHRAJ B
BHARATH R K
DEENADAYALAN R
DEEPAK M
HARINDRAN R
HARISH K
KARTHICK PRABHU S
MAHESHWARAN S
MANOJ S
MANOJKUMAR T
MITHUN S

MOHAMMED HAREES
A

RITHIK P
SAMUVEL F
SARANRAJ S
SASIDHARAN K
SIVAKUMAR C

M SIVAKKUMAR .
SIVA SHARMA S
SURYAB S
UDHAYA BALRAJ S

UTHIRABAGAVATHI
RAJ B

UTHIRAN S
VIGNESH R

VINUCHAKARAVARTHI
M

YASWANTH A
AKSHAYA C

Printed By gnanasoundari1975@gmail.com
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1/2/24, 2:40 AM

Roll No.

23-CC-030

23-CC-031
23-CC-032
23-CC-033
23-CC-034
23-CC-035
23-CC-036
23-CC-037
23-CC-038
23-CC-039
23-CC-040
23-CC-041
23-CC-042
23-CC-043
23-CC-044
23-CC-045
23-CC-046
23-CC-047
23-CC-048
23-CC-049
23-CC-050
23-CC-051
23-CC-052
23-CC-053
23-CC-054
23-CC-055
23-CC-056
23-CC-057
23-CC-058
23-CC-059
23-CC-060
23-CC-061

ey (EE]

=

Name

ANGELIN MARIA
WILLIAMS -

BHARATHI A
DHANALAKSHMI S
DHARANI V
DHARSHINI G
HARIPRIYA K
HARSANA B
JANANIPRIYA J
KANIMOZHI P
KAVYA T

KOKILA S
MATHANALEKHA R
MYTHILI S
POORNIMADEVI S
PRANAVA PRIYA M
RAMYA K
RATHISHA R
RUBASRI P
SANGEETHAR
SANTHIYA M
SANTHIYA V
SARATHAMBAL M
SATHYA M
SHAFFRIN S
SHASMITHA K S
SRINITHI K
SRINITHIR
SUGANYADEVI B
SWATHI V
SWETHA M
SWETHA S
VIDHYA A
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1/2/24, 2:08 AM

For the Month: July 2023

Roll No.

23-BM-01

23-BM-02
23-BM-03
23-BM-04
23-BM-05
23-BM-06
23-BM-07
23-BM-08
23-BM-09
23-BM-10

23-BM-11
23-BM-12
23-BM-13
23-BM-14
23-BM-15
23-BM-16
23-BM-17
23-BM-18
23-BM-19
23-BM-20
23-BM-21
23-BM-22
23-BM-23
23-BM-24
23-BM-25

23-BM-26
23-BM-27
23-BM-28
23-BM-29

Name

DHARANEESHWARAN
R

DHARANIPATHI K
DIVAKAR S
ELANGO P

GURU PRASATH M
HARIHARAN G
HARISWARAN S
HARSATH T
KANIYARASU P

LOKESH
BHAGAVATHY K

MADHANPRAKASH G
MINSHAD M
MUGUNTHAN S
MUKESH R

NAVEEN AGNEESH S
NIRMAL B
NITHYAPRASANTH S
PRASANNA KUMAR A
PRAVEEN KUMAR P
RAGUBALAN A
SANDESH M
SARAVANAN N
SATHISHKUMAR S
SENTHIL KUMAR R

SENTHUR
HARIKRISHNAN M

SIVARAJ D

SUJAN V
SUNDHARESAN A
SUSEENDHARAN K G
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1/2/24, 2:08 AM Camu - Your Campus

oS (58]

=

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.B.A. | 2023-2024 | BBA (SF) | SEM 1 | A | SHE09 - Gnanasoundari D |
23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE - |

4 12 20 30
Roll No. Name 09:00 09:00 09:00 09:00 P %
110 e 110 1120
23-BM-30 THOUFIC AHAMED A v v v v 4 100
23-BM-31 VIGNESH S v v v x 3 75
23-BM-32 VIGNESH KUMAR K v v v v 4 100
23-BM-33 VIMAL C v v v v 4 100
23-BM-34 YASWANTH T v v v v 4 100
23-BM-35 YOGESH G v v v x 3 75
23-BM-36 ABINAYASRI R v v v v 4 100
23-BM-37 AKSHARADEVI R v v v v 4 100
23-BM-38 CHITHRA M v v v v 4 100
23-BM-39 DEVIKA M v v x x 2 50
23-BM-40 ELAKKIYA S v v v v 4 100
23-BM-41 FRENCICIYAR v v v v 4 100
23-BM-42 GANDHIMATHI D v v v v 4 100
23-BM-43 GOPIKAK S v v v v 4 100
23-BM-44 KAMSAPRIYA G v v v v 4 100
23-BM-45 KARTHIKA N v v v x 3 75
23-BM-46 KRIPA K v v v v 4 100
23-BM-47 LAVANYA R v v v v 4 100
23-BM-48 LITHIKA S v v v x 3 75
23-BM-49 NIVETHA B v v v v 4 100
23-BM-50 PINISHKA RATHI R v v v x 3 75
23-BM-51 PREETHI P v v x v 3 75
23-BM-52 PUNITHAVATHI N v v v v 4 100
23-BM-53 RAAKAVI C v v v v 4 100
23-BM-54 RAJABU NISHA A v v v v 4 100
23-BM-55 SANDHIYA K v v v v 4 100
23-BM-56 SIVAJOTHI C v v v v 4 100
23-BM-57 SUNITHA L v v v x 3 75
23-BM-58 SURYA J N/A N/A N/A v 1 100
23-BM-59 YOGADHARSHINI M v v v x 3 75
For the Month: August 2023
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1/2/24, 2:08 AM

Roll No.

23-BM-01

23-BM-02
23-BM-03
23-BM-04
23-BM-05
23-BM-06
23-BM-07
23-BM-08
23-BM-09
23-BM-10

23-BM-11
23-BM-12
23-BM-13
23-BM-14
23-BM-15
23-BM-16
23-BM-17
23-BM-18
23-BM-19
23-BM-20
23-BM-21
23-BM-22
23-BM-23
23-BM-24
23-BM-25

23-BM-26
23-BM-27
23-BM-28
23-BM-29
23-BM-30
23-BM-31

ey (EE]

=

Name

DHARANEESHWARAN
R

DHARANIPATHI K
DIVAKAR S
ELANGO P

GURU PRASATH M
HARIHARAN G
HARISWARAN S
HARSATH T
KANIYARASU P

LOKESH
BHAGAVATHY K

MADHANPRAKASH G
MINSHAD M
MUGUNTHAN S
MUKESH R

NAVEEN AGNEESH S
NIRMAL B
NITHYAPRASANTH S
PRASANNA KUMAR A
PRAVEEN KUMAR P
RAGUBALAN A
SANDESH M
SARAVANAN N
SATHISHKUMAR S
SENTHIL KUMAR R

SENTHUR
HARIKRISHNAN M

SIVARAJ D

SUJAN V
SUNDHARESAN A
SUSEENDHARAN K G
THOUFIC AHAMED A
VIGNESH S
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1/2/24, 2:08 AM

Roll No.

23-BM-32
23-BM-33
23-BM-34
23-BM-35
23-BM-36
23-BM-37
23-BM-38
23-BM-39
23-BM-40
23-BM-41
23-BM-42
23-BM-43
23-BM-44
23-BM-45
23-BM-46
23-BM-47
23-BM-48
23-BM-49
23-BM-50
23-BM-51
23-BM-52
23-BM-53
23-BM-54
23-BM-55
23-BM-56
23-BM-57
23-BM-58
23-BM-59

ey (EE]

=

Name

VIGNESH KUMAR K
VIMAL C
YASWANTH T
YOGESH G
ABINAYASRI R
AKSHARADEVI R
CHITHRA M
DEVIKAM
ELAKKIYA S
FRENCICIYAR
GANDHIMATHI D
GOPIKAK S
KAMSAPRIYA G
KARTHIKA N
KRIPA K

LAVANYA R
LITHIKA S
NIVETHA B
PINISHKA RATHI R
PREETHI P
PUNITHAVATHI N
RAAKAVI C
RAJABU NISHA A
SANDHIYA K
SIVAJOTHI C
SUNITHA L
SURYA J
YOGADHARSHINI M

For the Month: September 2023

Roll No.
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1/2/24, 2:08 AM

Roll No.

23-BM-01

23-BM-02
23-BM-03
23-BM-04
23-BM-05
23-BM-06
23-BM-07
23-BM-08
23-BM-09
23-BM-10

23-BM-11
23-BM-12
23-BM-13
23-BM-14
23-BM-15
23-BM-16
23-BM-17
23-BM-18
23-BM-19
23-BM-20
23-BM-21
23-BM-22
23-BM-23
23-BM-24
23-BM-25

23-BM-26
23-BM-27
23-BM-28
23-BM-29
23-BM-30
23-BM-31

oS (58]

=

Name

DHARANEESHWARAN
R

DHARANIPATHI K
DIVAKAR S
ELANGO P

GURU PRASATH M
HARIHARAN G
HARISWARAN S
HARSATH T
KANIYARASU P

LOKESH
BHAGAVATHY K

MADHANPRAKASH G
MINSHAD M
MUGUNTHAN S
MUKESH R

NAVEEN AGNEESH S
NIRMAL B
NITHYAPRASANTH S
PRASANNA KUMAR A
PRAVEEN KUMAR P
RAGUBALAN A
SANDESH M
SARAVANAN N
SATHISHKUMAR S
SENTHIL KUMAR R

SENTHUR
HARIKRISHNAN M

SIVARAJ D

SUJAN V
SUNDHARESAN A
SUSEENDHARAN K G
THOUFIC AHAMED A
VIGNESH S
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1/2/24, 2:08 AM

Roll No.

23-BM-32
23-BM-33
23-BM-34
23-BM-35
23-BM-36
23-BM-37
23-BM-38
23-BM-39
23-BM-40
23-BM-41
23-BM-42
23-BM-43
23-BM-44
23-BM-45
23-BM-46
23-BM-47
23-BM-48
23-BM-49
23-BM-50
23-BM-51
23-BM-52
23-BM-53
23-BM-54
23-BM-55
23-BM-56
23-BM-57
23-BM-58
23-BM-59

oS (58]

=

Name

VIGNESH KUMAR K
VIMAL C
YASWANTH T
YOGESH G
ABINAYASRI R
AKSHARADEVI R
CHITHRA M
DEVIKAM
ELAKKIYA S
FRENCICIYAR
GANDHIMATHI D
GOPIKAK S
KAMSAPRIYA G
KARTHIKA N
KRIPA K

LAVANYA R
LITHIKA S
NIVETHA B
PINISHKA RATHI R
PREETHI P
PUNITHAVATHI N
RAAKAVI C
RAJABU NISHA A
SANDHIYA K
SIVAJOTHI C
SUNITHA L
SURYA J
YOGADHARSHINI M
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1/2/24, 2:08 AM

oS (58]

=

For the Month: October 2023

Roll No.

23-BM-01

23-BM-02
23-BM-03
23-BM-04
23-BM-05
23-BM-06
23-BM-07
23-BM-08
23-BM-09
23-BM-10

23-BM-11
23-BM-12
23-BM-13
23-BM-14
23-BM-15
23-BM-16
23-BM-17
23-BM-18
23-BM-19
23-BM-20
23-BM-21
23-BM-22
23-BM-23
23-BM-24
23-BM-25

23-BM-26
23-BM-27
23-BM-28
23-BM-29

Name

DHARANEESHWARAN
R

DHARANIPATHI K
DIVAKAR S
ELANGO P

GURU PRASATH M
HARIHARAN G
HARISWARAN S
HARSATH T
KANIYARASU P

LOKESH
BHAGAVATHY K

MADHANPRAKASH G
MINSHAD M
MUGUNTHAN S
MUKESH R

NAVEEN AGNEESH S
NIRMAL B
NITHYAPRASANTH S
PRASANNA KUMAR A
PRAVEEN KUMAR P
RAGUBALAN A
SANDESH M
SARAVANAN N
SATHISHKUMAR S
SENTHIL KUMAR R

SENTHUR
HARIKRISHNAN M

SIVARAJ D

SUJAN V
SUNDHARESAN A
SUSEENDHARAN K G
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1/2/24, 2:08 AM

Roll No.

23-BM-30
23-BM-31
23-BM-32
23-BM-33
23-BM-34
23-BM-35
23-BM-36
23-BM-37
23-BM-38
23-BM-39
23-BM-40
23-BM-41
23-BM-42
23-BM-43
23-BM-44
23-BM-45
23-BM-46
23-BM-47
23-BM-48
23-BM-49
23-BM-50
23-BM-51
23-BM-52
23-BM-53
23-BM-54
23-BM-55
23-BM-56
23-BM-57
23-BM-58
23-BM-59

oS (58]

=

Name

THOUFIC AHAMED A
VIGNESH S
VIGNESH KUMAR K
VIMAL C
YASWANTH T
YOGESH G
ABINAYASRI R
AKSHARADEVI R
CHITHRA M
DEVIKAM
ELAKKIYA S
FRENCICIYAR
GANDHIMATHI D
GOPIKAK S
KAMSAPRIYA G
KARTHIKA N

KRIPA K

LAVANYA R
LITHIKA S
NIVETHA B
PINISHKA RATHI R
PREETHI P
PUNITHAVATHI N
RAAKAVI C
RAJABU NISHA A
SANDHIYA K
SIVAJOTHI C
SUNITHA L

SURYA J
YOGADHARSHINI M
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1/2/24, 2:41 AM

For the Month: July 2023

Roll No.

23-ZL-01
23-7ZL-02
23-7ZL-03
23-ZL-04
23-ZL-05
23-ZL-06
23-ZL-07
23-ZL-08
23-ZL-09
23-ZL-10
23-ZL-11
23-ZL-12
23-ZL-13
23-ZL-14
23-ZL-15
23-ZL-16

23-ZL-17
23-ZL-18
23-ZL-19
23-7ZL-20
23-ZL-21
23-ZL-22
23-ZL-23
23-ZL-24
23-ZL-25
23-ZL-26
23-ZL-27
23-7ZL-28
23-ZL-29
23-ZL-30
23-ZL-31

Name

ARUL GOWTHAM M
KATHIRVEL S
MOHAMMED MEERAN A
NANDHA H C

NAVEEN M

SANTHANA KARTHI S
SATHYA MOORTHY N
TAMILSELVAN S
ABINAYA T
ABISHADEVI A

AFRIN FARHANA J
ANUDHANALAKSHMI A
BHUVANESHWARI M
DEEPIKATM
DHAMAYANTHI V

DHANAMEENAVANGINAYA
KlJ

DHARANI P
DHARSHANA S
DHARSHINI M
DIVYA SRI P
GAYATHRI V
INDIRADHARSHINI M
JAYALAKSHMI K
KALAIYARASI V
KAVINANDHINI A
KEERTHANA T
KEERTHIKA S
MADHUMITHRA S
NABEESA M
NISHANTHINI M
SARANYA R
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Roll No.

23-7ZL-32
23-ZL-33
23-ZL-34
23-ZL-35
23-ZL-36
23-ZL-37

oS (58]

=

Name

SHAKIRA BANU N
SHANMUGA SHRI K
SUDHA V

SUJITHA P
SUVITHA M
VINODHA K

For the Month: August 2023

Roll No.

23-ZL-01
23-7ZL-02
23-ZL-03
23-ZL-04
23-ZL-05
23-ZL-06
23-ZL-07
23-ZL-08
23-ZL-09
23-ZL-10
23-ZL-11
23-ZL-12
23-ZL-13
23-ZL-14
23-ZL-15
23-ZL-16

23-ZL-17
23-ZL-18
23-ZL-19
23-7ZL-20
23-ZL-21
23-ZL-22

Name

ARUL GOWTHAM M
KATHIRVEL S
MOHAMMED MEERAN A
NANDHA H C

NAVEEN M

SANTHANA KARTHI S
SATHYA MOORTHY N
TAMILSELVAN S
ABINAYA T
ABISHADEVI A

AFRIN FARHANA J
ANUDHANALAKSHMI A
BHUVANESHWARI M
DEEPIKATM
DHAMAYANTHI V

DHANAMEENAVANGINAYA
KIJ

DHARANI P
DHARSHANA S
DHARSHINI M

DIVYA SRI P
GAYATHRI'V
INDIRADHARSHINI M
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Roll No.

23-ZL-23
23-ZL-24
23-ZL-25
23-ZL-26
23-ZL-27
23-7Z1-28
23-7ZL-29
23-ZL-30
23-ZL-31
23-ZL-32
23-ZL-33
23-ZL-34
23-ZL-35
23-ZL-36
23-7ZL-37

ey (EE]

=

Name

JAYALAKSHMI K
KALAIYARASI V
KAVINANDHINI A
KEERTHANA T
KEERTHIKA S
MADHUMITHRA S
NABEESA M
NISHANTHINI M
SARANYA R
SHAKIRA BANU N
SHANMUGA SHRI K
SUDHA V
SUJITHA P
SUVITHA M
VINODHA K

For the Month: September 2023

Roll No.

23-ZL-01
23-7ZL-02
23-ZL-03
23-ZL-04
23-ZL-05
23-ZL-06
23-ZL-07
23-ZL-08
23-ZL-09
23-ZL-10
23-ZL-11
23-ZL-12
23-ZL-13
23-ZL-14

Name

ARUL GOWTHAM M
KATHIRVEL S
MOHAMMED MEERAN A
NANDHAH C

NAVEEN M

SANTHANA KARTHI S
SATHYA MOORTHY N
TAMILSELVAN S
ABINAYA T
ABISHADEVI A

AFRIN FARHANA J
ANUDHANALAKSHMI A
BHUVANESHWARI M
DEEPIKATM
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Roll No.

23-ZL-15
23-ZL-16

23-ZL-17
23-ZL-18
23-ZL-19
23-7ZL-20
23-ZL-21
23-7ZL-22
23-ZL-23
23-ZL-24
23-ZL-25
23-7L-26
23-ZL-27
23-7Z1-28
23-7ZL-29
23-ZL-30
23-ZL-31
23-ZL-32
23-ZL-33
23-ZL-34
23-ZL-35
23-ZL-36
23-7ZL-37

ey (EE]

=

Name

DHAMAYANTHI V

DHANAMEENAVANGINAYA
KlJ

DHARANI P
DHARSHANA S
DHARSHINI M
DIVYA SRI P
GAYATHRI V
INDIRADHARSHINI M
JAYALAKSHMI K
KALAIYARASI V
KAVINANDHINI A
KEERTHANA T
KEERTHIKA S
MADHUMITHRA S
NABEESA M
NISHANTHINI M
SARANYA R
SHAKIRA BANU N
SHANMUGA SHRI K
SUDHA V
SUJITHA P
SUVITHA M
VINODHA K
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For the Month: October 2023

Roll No.

23-ZL-01
23-7ZL-02
23-7ZL-03
23-ZL-04
23-ZL-05
23-ZL-06
23-ZL-07
23-ZL-08
23-ZL-09
23-ZL-10
23-ZL-11

23-ZL-12
23-ZL-13
23-ZL-14
23-ZL-15
23-ZL-16

23-ZL-17
23-ZL-18
23-ZL-19
23-7ZL-20
23-ZL-21
23-ZL-22
23-ZL-23
23-ZL-24
23-ZL-25
23-ZL-26
23-ZL-27
23-7ZL-28
23-ZL-29
23-ZL-30
23-ZL-31

Name

ARUL GOWTHAM M
KATHIRVEL S
MOHAMMED MEERAN A
NANDHA H C

NAVEEN M
SANTHANA KARTHI S
SATHYA MOORTHY N
TAMILSELVAN S
ABINAYA T
ABISHADEVI A

AFRIN FARHANA J
ANUDHANALAKSHMI A
BHUVANESHWARI M
DEEPIKATM
DHAMAYANTHI V

DHANAMEENAVANGINAYA
KlJ

DHARANI P
DHARSHANA S
DHARSHINI M
DIVYA SRI P
GAYATHRI V
INDIRADHARSHINI M
JAYALAKSHMI K
KALAIYARASI V
KAVINANDHINI A
KEERTHANA T
KEERTHIKA S
MADHUMITHRA S
NABEESA M
NISHANTHINI M
SARANYA R
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Roll No.

23-7ZL-32
23-ZL-33
23-ZL-34
23-ZL-35
23-ZL-36
23-ZL-37

Name

SHAKIRA BANU N
SHANMUGA SHRI K
SUDHA V

SUJITHA P
SUVITHA M
VINODHA K
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For the Month: July 2023

Roll No.

23-CC-063
23-CC-064
23-CC-065
23-CC-066
23-CC-067
23-CC-068
23-CC-069
23-CC-070
23-CC-071
23-CC-072
23-CC-073
23-CC-074
23-CC-075
23-CC-076
23-CC-077
23-CC-078
23-CC-079
23-CC-080
23-CC-081
23-CC-082
23-CC-083
23-CC-084
23-CC-085
23-CC-086
23-CC-087
23-CC-088
23-CC-089
23-CC-090
23-CC-091
23-CC-092
23-CC-093
23-CC-094
23-CC-095
23-CC-096
23-CC-097
23-CC-098
23-CC-099
23-CC-100
23-CC-101
23-CC-102
23-CC-103
23-CC-104
23-CC-105
23-CC-106
23-CC-107
23-CC-108
Printed By

Name

ADITHIYAN
ARAVINDHAN P
ARULJOTHI A
ASWIN M
BABUPRASATH K
BALAKUMARAN S
BOOPATHIRAJAM
DEVADHARSHAN T
DHANABAL B
DHARANESHWARAN D
DHINESHKUMAR K
GOKUL PRASATH M
HARI SUDHAN A
HARI VISHNU J
HARI HARAN M
HARISHA
JEEVANANDHAM S
KRISHNAN S
MANIVASAGAM D
NANDHA KUMAR M
POOVESH T
RITHICKRITHAN A
SABARIKUMAR A
SANTHOSH SIVAN V L
SIVABHARATH M
SIVAPRAVEEN S
THILAKN
VINOTHKUMAR R
VISHNU M
ABINAYA S
ALSHIFAA
AMREEN BANU B
DHANASRI R
DHIVYAA
GOPIKAR
INDUMATHI K
KANISHA K

KAVI DHARSHINI C
KAVIYAPRIYA K
KEERTHANASRIT S
KEERTHIKAR
KIRUTHIGA SREE R
MADHUSHA S
MANISHAT

MEENA K

MITHRA G
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1/2/24, 4:08 PM

Roll No.

23-CC-109
23-CC-110
23-CC-111

23-CC-112
23-CC-113
23-CC-114
23-CC-115
23-CC-116
23-CC-117
23-CC-118
23-CC-119
23-CC-120
23-CC-121
23-CC-122
23-CC-123
23-CC-124
23-CC-125

Name

NAKSHATHRA M
NAMEETHA MARY R
NANDHINI S
NITHIYASRI R
PRIYANGA P
RASIKA K
ROSHINIBANU N
RUBIKA K
SANGEETHAPRIYA S
SHAMNA N
SOWMITHA G
SRIMATHI S
SUKITHA S
VARSHINIT
VIJAYADARSINI K
VIJAYALAKSHMI R
YAZHINI S

For the Month: August 2023

Roll No.

23-CC-063
23-CC-064
23-CC-065
23-CC-066
23-CC-067
23-CC-068
23-CC-069
23-CC-070
23-CC-071
23-CC-072
23-CC-073
23-CC-074
23-CC-075
23-CC-076
23-CC-077
23-CC-078
23-CC-079
23-CC-080
23-CC-081
23-CC-082
23-CC-083
23-CC-084
23-CC-085
23-CC-086
23-CC-087
23-CC-088

23-CC-089
Printed By

Name

ADITHIYAN
ARAVINDHAN P
ARULJOTHIA
ASWIN M
BABUPRASATH K
BALAKUMARAN S
BOOPATHIRAJAM
DEVADHARSHAN T
DHANABAL B
DHARANESHWARAN D
DHINESHKUMAR K
GOKUL PRASATH M
HARI SUDHAN A
HARI VISHNU J
HARI HARAN M
HARISHA
JEEVANANDHAM S
KRISHNAN S
MANIVASAGAM D
NANDHA KUMAR M
POOVESH T
RITHICKRITHAN A
SABARIKUMAR A
SANTHOSH SIVAN V L
SIVABHARATH M
SIVAPRAVEEN S
THILAK N

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com
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1/2/24, 4:08 PM

Roll No.

23-CC-090
23-CC-091
23-CC-092
23-CC-093
23-CC-094
23-CC-095
23-CC-096
23-CC-097
23-CC-098
23-CC-099
23-CC-100
23-CC-101
23-CC-102
23-CC-103
23-CC-104
23-CC-105
23-CC-106
23-CC-107
23-CC-108
23-CC-109
23-CC-110
23-CC-111

23-CC-112
23-CC-113
23-CC-114
23-CC-115
23-CC-116
23-CC-117
23-CC-118
23-CC-119
23-CC-120
23-CC-121
23-CC-122
23-CC-123
23-CC-124
23-CC-125

Name

VINOTHKUMAR R
VISHNU M
ABINAYA S
ALSHIFAA
AMREEN BANU B
DHANASRI R
DHIVYAA
GOPIKAR
INDUMATHI K
KANISHA K

KAVI DHARSHINI C
KAVIYAPRIYA K
KEERTHANASRIT S
KEERTHIKAR
KIRUTHIGA SREE R
MADHUSHA S
MANISHAT
MEENAK

MITHRA G
NAKSHATHRA M
NAMEETHA MARY R
NANDHINI S
NITHIYASRI R
PRIYANGA P
RASIKA K
ROSHINIBANU N
RUBIKA K
SANGEETHA PRIYA S
SHAMNA N
SOWMITHA G
SRIMATHI S
SUKITHA S
VARSHINIT
VIJAYADARSINI K
VIJAYALAKSHMI R
YAZHINI S

For the Month: September 2023

Roll No.

23-CC-063
23-CC-064
23-CC-065
23-CC-066
23-CC-067
23-CC-068
23-CC-069

23-CC-070
Printed By

Name

ADITHIYAN
ARAVINDHAN P
ARULJOTHIA
ASWIN M
BABUPRASATH K
BALAKUMARAN S
BOOPATHIRAJAM
DEVADHARSHAN T
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Roll No.

23-CC-071
23-CC-072
23-CC-073
23-CC-074
23-CC-075
23-CC-076
23-CC-077
23-CC-078
23-CC-079
23-CC-080
23-CC-081
23-CC-082
23-CC-083
23-CC-084
23-CC-085
23-CC-086
23-CC-087
23-CC-088
23-CC-089
23-CC-090
23-CC-091
23-CC-092
23-CC-093
23-CC-094
23-CC-095
23-CC-096
23-CC-097
23-CC-098
23-CC-099
23-CC-100
23-CC-101
23-CC-102
23-CC-103
23-CC-104
23-CC-105
23-CC-106
23-CC-107
23-CC-108
23-CC-109
23-CC-110
23-CC-111

23-CC-112
23-CC-113
23-CC-114
23-CC-115
23-CC-116
23-CC-117

Printed By

Name

DHANABAL B
DHARANESHWARAN D
DHINESHKUMAR K
GOKUL PRASATH M
HARI SUDHAN A
HARI VISHNU J
HARI HARAN M
HARISHA
JEEVANANDHAM S
KRISHNAN S
MANIVASAGAM D
NANDHA KUMAR M
POOVESH T
RITHICKRITHAN A
SABARIKUMAR A
SANTHOSH SIVAN V L
SIVABHARATH M
SIVAPRAVEEN S
THILAKN
VINOTHKUMAR R
VISHNU M

ABINAYA S
ALSHIFAA

AMREEN BANU B
DHANASRI R
DHIVYAA

GOPIKAR
INDUMATHI K
KANISHA K

KAVI DHARSHINI C
KAVIYAPRIYA K
KEERTHANASRIT S
KEERTHIKAR
KIRUTHIGA SREE R
MADHUSHA S
MANISHAT

MEENA K

MITHRA G
NAKSHATHRA M
NAMEETHA MARY R
NANDHINI S
NITHIYASRI R
PRIYANGA P
RASIKA K
ROSHINIBANU N
RUBIKA K
SANGEETHA PRIYA S
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Roll No.

23-CC-118
23-CC-119
23-CC-120
23-CC-121
23-CC-122
23-CC-123
23-CC-124
23-CC-125
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Name 09:00

SHAMNA N x
SOWMITHA G v
SRIMATHI S v
SUKITHA S v
VARSHINIT v
VIJAYADARSINI K v
VIJAYALAKSHMI R v
YAZHINI S v

R SR YR SR S SRR T I

N NN NN NN

%

50
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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For the Month: October 2023

Roll No.

23-CC-063
23-CC-064
23-CC-065
23-CC-066
23-CC-067
23-CC-068
23-CC-069
23-CC-070
23-CC-071
23-CC-072
23-CC-073
23-CC-074
23-CC-075
23-CC-076
23-CC-077
23-CC-078
23-CC-079
23-CC-080
23-CC-081
23-CC-082
23-CC-083
23-CC-084
23-CC-085
23-CC-086
23-CC-087
23-CC-088
23-CC-089
23-CC-090
23-CC-091
23-CC-092
23-CC-093
23-CC-094
23-CC-095
23-CC-096
23-CC-097
23-CC-098
23-CC-099
23-CC-100
23-CC-101
23-CC-102
23-CC-103
23-CC-104
23-CC-105
23-CC-106
23-CC-107
23-CC-108

Printed By

Name

ADITHIYAN
ARAVINDHAN P
ARULJOTHIA
ASWIN M
BABUPRASATH K
BALAKUMARAN S
BOOPATHIRAJAM
DEVADHARSHAN T
DHANABAL B
DHARANESHWARAN D
DHINESHKUMAR K
GOKUL PRASATH M
HARI SUDHAN A
HARI VISHNU J
HARI HARAN M
HARISHA
JEEVANANDHAM S
KRISHNAN S
MANIVASAGAM D
NANDHA KUMAR M
POOVESH T
RITHICKRITHAN A
SABARIKUMAR A
SANTHOSH SIVAN V L
SIVABHARATH M
SIVAPRAVEEN S
THILAK'N
VINOTHKUMAR R
VISHNU M
ABINAYA S
ALSHIFAA
AMREEN BANU B
DHANASRI R
DHIVYAA
GOPIKAR
INDUMATHI K
KANISHA K

KAVI DHARSHINI C
KAVIYAPRIYA K
KEERTHANASRIT S
KEERTHIKAR
KIRUTHIGA SREE R
MADHUSHA S
MANISHAT

MEENA K

MITHRA G
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Roll No.

23-CC-109
23-CC-110
23-CC-111
23-CC-112
23-CC-113
23-CC-114
23-CC-115
23-CC-116
23-CC-117
23-CC-118
23-CC-119
23-CC-120
23-CC-121
23-CC-122
23-CC-123
23-CC-124
23-CC-125
Printed By

Name

NAKSHATHRA M
NAMEETHA MARY R
NANDHINI S
NITHIYASRI R
PRIYANGA P
RASIKA K
ROSHINIBANU N
RUBIKA K
SANGEETHAPRIYA S
SHAMNA N
SOWMITHA G
SRIMATHI S
SUKITHA S
VARSHINIT
VIJAYADARSINI K
VIJAYALAKSHMI R
YAZHINI S
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-0ct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Technology | 2023-2024 |

Computer Technology (SF) | SEM 1 | A | SHEO7 - Maheswari S | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE

- PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE - |

For the Month: July 2023

Roll No.

23-CT-01
23-CT-02
23-CT-03
23-CT-04
23-CT-05
23-CT-06
23-CT-07
23-CT-08
23-CT-09
23-CT-10
23-CT-11
23-CT-12
23-CT-13
23-CT-14
23-CT-15
23-CT-16
23-CT-17
23-CT-18
23-CT-19
23-CT-20
23-CT-21
23-CT-22
23-CT-23
23-CT-24
23-CT-25
23-CT-26
23-CT-27
23-CT-28
23-CT-29
23-CT-30
23-CT-31
23-CT-32
23-CT-33
23-CT-34
23-CT-35
23-CT-36
23-CT-37
23-CT-38
23-CT-39
23-CT-40
23-CT-41
23-CT-42
23-CT-43
23-CT-44
23-CT-45
Printed By

Name

AJAYKUMAR T
ASWIN A

AZHAGU SOWBARAN S
GOWTHAMAN R
HARIHARAPRIYAN M
HARIKRISHNAN T
JAYA BALAJI T
KARTHIK KUMAR S
LOGANATHAN R
KARTHIKEYAN M
MAHESHWARAN S
MANOJ KUMAR N
MATHAVAN M
PARAMESHWARAN M
RAGUL K

SANJAY S
SANTHOSH KUMAR R
SHAMAL ASRATH M
SUBIKSHAN B K
VASANTHA KUMAR S
VIKRAM V

WASHIF FAIZ M
ABINAYASRI V
ABINAYASRI P
AGALYA R

AKILA R

AKSHAYA M

ARBINA KHATUN A
BACKIYALAKSHMI V
BHARATHI M
CHITHIRAISELVI R
DHANU SRI V
DHANUSHMATHI T S
DHANUSHMATHI E
DHARSHANA R B
FATHIMA THASNEEM A
HEMAVARSHINI G
DEEPIKA K M
KALAIVANI M
MADHUMITHA V
MAHALAKSHMI C
MOHANA K
MOHANA VALLI T
NITYA SREER M
PRABHADEVI S
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Roll No.

23-CT-46
23-CT-47
23-CT-48
23-CT-49
23-CT-50
23-CT-51
23-CT-52
23-CT-53
23-CT-54
23-CT-55
23-CT-56
23-CT-57
23-CT-58
23-CT-59
23-CT-60

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-0ct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Technology | 2023-2024 |

Computer Technology (SF) | SEM 1 | A | SHEO7 - Maheswari S | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE
- PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE - |

Name

RAMYAKRISHNAN N
SAFANA U

SAKTHI B
SANGEERTHANA A
SARVESHINI M
SIVAPRIYA R K
SIVAPRIYA R

SREE MAHALAKSHMI S
SRIHARINI M
SUGUNADEVIR
THRISHNA M
UDHAYACHANDRIKA R
VANITHA V
VARSHINIASR
YASMINE S S

For the Month: August 2023

Roll No.

23-CT-01
23-CT-02
23-CT-03
23-CT-04
23-CT-05
23-CT-06
23-CT-07
23-CT-08
23-CT-09
23-CT-10
23-CT-11
23-CT-12
23-CT-13
23-CT-14
23-CT-15
23-CT-16
23-CT-17
23-CT-18
23-CT-19
23-CT-20
23-CT-21
23-CT-22
23-CT-23
23-CT-24
23-CT-25
23-CT-26
23-CT-27
23-CT-28
Printed By

Name

AJAYKUMAR T
ASWIN A

AZHAGU SOWBARAN S
GOWTHAMAN R
HARIHARAPRIYAN M
HARIKRISHNAN T
JAYA BALAJI T
KARTHIK KUMAR S
LOGANATHAN R
KARTHIKEYAN M
MAHESHWARAN S
MANOJ KUMAR N
MATHAVAN M
PARAMESHWARAN M
RAGUL K

SANJAY S

SANTHOSH KUMAR R
SHAMAL ASRATH M
SUBIKSHAN B K
VASANTHA KUMAR S
VIKRAM V

WASHIF FAIZ M
ABINAYASRI V
ABINAYASRI P
AGALYA R

AKILA R

AKSHAYA M

ARBINA KHATUN A

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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1/2/24, 4:06 PM

Roll No.

23-CT-29
23-CT-30
23-CT-31
23-CT-32
23-CT-33
23-CT-34
23-CT-35
23-CT-36
23-CT-37
23-CT-38
23-CT-39
23-CT-40
23-CT-41
23-CT-42
23-CT-43
23-CT-44
23-CT-45
23-CT-46
23-CT-47
23-CT-48
23-CT-49
23-CT-50
23-CT-51
23-CT-52
23-CT-53
23-CT-54
23-CT-55
23-CT-56
23-CT-57
23-CT-58
23-CT-59
23-CT-60

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-0ct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Technology | 2023-2024 |

Computer Technology (SF) | SEM 1 | A | SHEO7 - Maheswari S | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE
- PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE - |

Name

BACKIYALAKSHMI V
BHARATHI M
CHITHIRAISELVI R
DHANU SRI'V
DHANUSHMATHI T S
DHANUSHMATHI E
DHARSHANAR B
FATHIMA THASNEEM A
HEMAVARSHINI G
DEEPIKAK M
KALAIVANI M
MADHUMITHA V
MAHALAKSHMI C
MOHANA K
MOHANA VALLI T
NITYASREER M
PRABHADEVI S
RAMYAKRISHNAN N
SAFANA U

SAKTHI B
SANGEERTHANA A
SARVESHINI M
SIVAPRIYA R K
SIVAPRIYA R

SREE MAHALAKSHMI' S
SRIHARINI M
SUGUNADEVI R
THRISHNA M
UDHAYACHANDRIKA R
VANITHA V
VARSHINIASR
YASMINE S S

For the Month: September 2023

Roll No.

23-CT-01
23-CT-02
23-CT-03
23-CT-04
23-CT-05
23-CT-06
23-CT-07
23-CT-08
23-CT-09
23-CT-10
23-CT-11
Printed By

Name

AJAYKUMAR T
ASWIN A

AZHAGU SOWBARAN S
GOWTHAMAN R
HARIHARAPRIYAN M
HARIKRISHNAN T

JAYA BALAJI T

KARTHIK KUMAR S
LOGANATHAN R
KARTHIKEYAN M
MAHESHWARAN S

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Roll No.

23-CT-12
23-CT-13
23-CT-14
23-CT-15
23-CT-16
23-CT-17
23-CT-18
23-CT-19
23-CT-20
23-CT-21
23-CT-22
23-CT-23
23-CT-24
23-CT-25
23-CT-26
23-CT-27
23-CT-28
23-CT-29
23-CT-30
23-CT-31
23-CT-32
23-CT-33
23-CT-34
23-CT-35
23-CT-36
23-CT-37
23-CT-38
23-CT-39
23-CT-40
23-CT-41
23-CT-42
23-CT-43
23-CT-44
23-CT-45
23-CT-46
23-CT-47
23-CT-48
23-CT-49
23-CT-50
23-CT-51
23-CT-52
23-CT-53
23-CT-54
23-CT-55
23-CT-56
23-CT-57

Printed By

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-0ct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Technology | 2023-2024 |

Computer Technology (SF) | SEM 1 | A | SHEO7 - Maheswari S | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE
- PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE - |

Name

MANOJ KUMAR N
MATHAVAN M
PARAMESHWARAN M
RAGUL K

SANJAY S

SANTHOSH KUMAR R
SHAMAL ASRATH M
SUBIKSHAN B K
VASANTHA KUMAR S
VIKRAM V

WASHIF FAIZ M
ABINAYASRI V
ABINAYASRI P
AGALYAR

AKILAR

AKSHAYA M

ARBINA KHATUN A
BACKIYALAKSHMI 'V
BHARATHI M
CHITHIRAISELVI R
DHANU SRI'V
DHANUSHMATHI T S
DHANUSHMATHI E
DHARSHANAR B
FATHIMA THASNEEM A
HEMAVARSHINI G
DEEPIKA KM
KALAIVANI M
MADHUMITHA V
MAHALAKSHMI C
MOHANA K
MOHANA VALLI T
NITYASREER M
PRABHADEVI S
RAMYAKRISHNAN N
SAFANA U

SAKTHI B
SANGEERTHANA A
SARVESHINI M
SIVAPRIYA R K
SIVAPRIYA R

SREE MAHALAKSHMI S
SRIHARINI M
SUGUNADEVIR
THRISHNA M
UDHAYACHANDRIKA R

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus
Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-0ct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Technology | 2023-2024 |

Computer Technology (SF) | SEM 1 | A | SHEO7 - Maheswari S | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE

- PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE - |

13
Roll No. Name o010
11:00
23-CT-58 VANITHA V v
23-CT-59 VARSHINIAS R v
23-CT-60 YASMINE S S v
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1/2/24, 4:06 PM

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-0ct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Technology | 2023-2024 |

Computer Technology (SF) | SEM 1 | A | SHEO7 - Maheswari S | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE
- PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE - |

For the Month: October 2023

Roll No.

23-CT-01
23-CT-02
23-CT-03
23-CT-04
23-CT-05
23-CT-06
23-CT-07
23-CT-08
23-CT-09
23-CT-10
23-CT-11
23-CT-12
23-CT-13
23-CT-14
23-CT-15
23-CT-16
23-CT-17
23-CT-18
23-CT-19
23-CT-20
23-CT-21
23-CT-22
23-CT-23
23-CT-24
23-CT-25
23-CT-26
23-CT-27
23-CT-28
23-CT-29
23-CT-30
23-CT-31
23-CT-32
23-CT-33
23-CT-34
23-CT-35
23-CT-36
23-CT-37
23-CT-38
23-CT-39
23-CT-40
23-CT-41
23-CT-42
23-CT-43
23-CT-44
23-CT-45

Printed By

Name

AJAYKUMAR T
ASWIN A

AZHAGU SOWBARAN S
GOWTHAMAN R
HARIHARAPRIYAN M
HARIKRISHNAN T
JAYA BALAJI T
KARTHIK KUMAR S
LOGANATHAN R
KARTHIKEYAN M
MAHESHWARAN S
MANOJ KUMAR N
MATHAVAN M
PARAMESHWARAN M
RAGUL K

SANJAY S
SANTHOSH KUMAR R
SHAMAL ASRATH M
SUBIKSHAN B K
VASANTHA KUMAR S
VIKRAM V

WASHIF FAIZ M
ABINAYASRI V
ABINAYASRI P
AGALYA R

AKILA R

AKSHAYA M

ARBINA KHATUN A
BACKIYALAKSHMI V
BHARATHI M
CHITHIRAISELVI R
DHANU SRI V
DHANUSHMATHI T S
DHANUSHMATHI E
DHARSHANAR B
FATHIMA THASNEEM A
HEMAVARSHINI G
DEEPIKA K M
KALAIVANI M
MADHUMITHA V
MAHALAKSHMI C
MOHANA K
MOHANA VALLI T
NITYA SREER M
PRABHADEVI S
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Roll No.

23-CT-46
23-CT-47
23-CT-48
23-CT-49
23-CT-50
23-CT-51
23-CT-52
23-CT-53
23-CT-54
23-CT-55
23-CT-56
23-CT-57
23-CT-58
23-CT-59
23-CT-60
Printed By
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-0ct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Technology | 2023-2024 |
Computer Technology (SF) | SEM 1 | A | SHEO7 - Maheswari S | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE

- PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE - |

Name

RAMYAKRISHNAN N
SAFANA U

SAKTHI B
SANGEERTHANA A
SARVESHINI M
SIVAPRIYA R K
SIVAPRIYA R

SREE MAHALAKSHMI S
SRIHARINI M
SUGUNADEVIR
THRISHNA M
UDHAYACHANDRIKA R
VANITHA V
VARSHINIASR
YASMINE S S
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Physics | 2023-2024 | Physics
(Aided) | SEM 1 | A | SHEO7 - Maheswari S | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL

VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -1

For the Month: July 2023

Roll No.

23-PH-01
23-PH-02
23-PH-03
23-PH-04
23-PH-05
23-PH-06
23-PH-07
23-PH-08
23-PH-09
23-PH-10
23-PH-11

23-PH-12
23-PH-13
23-PH-14
23-PH-15
23-PH-16
23-PH-17
23-PH-18
23-PH-19
23-PH-20

Name

DINESH KUMAR S
HARI HARAN K
JAGATHEESH A

KALAI VANAN S M
SASINTHIRAN S

SASTI SAIRAM S
AASHIHA M

ABINAYA (20-01-2005) S
ABINAYA (07-02-2006) S
ANEES S

JANATHUL PRATHOSH
R

KAVIYAA
KOSALRANI A
MAHADEVI E
NANDHINI M
NARMATHA DEVI H
SAYE PRIYADEVI S
SUBHA SREE R
SUNMITHRAT
SUSHMAVIJAYASRIN

For the Month: August 2023

Roll No.

23-PH-01
23-PH-02
23-PH-03
23-PH-04
23-PH-05
23-PH-06
23-PH-07
23-PH-08
23-PH-09
23-PH-10
23-PH-11

23-PH-12
23-PH-13
23-PH-14
23-PH-15
23-PH-16
23-PH-17
23-PH-18
23-PH-19
23-PH-20

Printed By

Name

DINESH KUMAR S
HARI HARAN K
JAGATHEESH A

KALAI VANAN S M
SASINTHIRAN S

SASTI SAIRAM S
AASHIHA M

ABINAYA (20-01-2005) S
ABINAYA (07-02-2006) S
ANEES S

JANATHUL PRATHOSH
R

KAVIYAA
KOSALRANI A
MAHADEVI E
NANDHINI M
NARMATHA DEVI H
SAYE PRIYADEVI S
SUBHA SREE R
SUNMITHRAT
SUSHMAVIJAYASRI N

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Physics | 2023-2024 | Physics
(Aided) | SEM 1 | A | SHEO7 - Maheswari S | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL

VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -1

For the Month: September 2023

Roll No.

23-PH-01
23-PH-02
23-PH-03
23-PH-04
23-PH-05
23-PH-06
23-PH-07
23-PH-08
23-PH-09
23-PH-10
23-PH-11

23-PH-12
23-PH-13
23-PH-14
23-PH-15
23-PH-16
23-PH-17
23-PH-18
23-PH-19
23-PH-20

Name

DINESH KUMAR S
HARI HARAN K
JAGATHEESH A

KALAI VANAN S M
SASINTHIRAN S

SASTI SAIRAM S
AASHIHA M

ABINAYA (20-01-2005) S
ABINAYA (07-02-2006) S
ANEES S

JANATHUL PRATHOSH
R

KAVIYAA
KOSALRANI A
MAHADEVI E
NANDHINI M
NARMATHA DEVI H
SAYE PRIYADEVI S
SUBHA SREE R
SUNMITHRAT
SUSHMAVIJAYASRIN

For the Month: October 2023

Roll No.

23-PH-01
23-PH-02
23-PH-03
23-PH-04
23-PH-05
23-PH-06
23-PH-07
23-PH-08
23-PH-09
23-PH-10
23-PH-11

23-PH-12
23-PH-13
23-PH-14
23-PH-15
23-PH-16
23-PH-17
23-PH-18
23-PH-19
23-PH-20

Printed By

Name

DINESH KUMAR S
HARI HARAN K
JAGATHEESH A

KALAI VANAN S M
SASINTHIRAN S

SASTI SAIRAM S
AASHIHA M

ABINAYA (20-01-2005) S
ABINAYA (07-02-2006) S
ANEES S

JANATHUL PRATHOSH
R

KAVIYAA
KOSALRANI A
MAHADEVI E
NANDHINI M
NARMATHA DEVI H
SAYE PRIYADEVI S
SUBHA SREE R
SUNMITHRAT
SUSHMAVIJAYASRI N

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Physics | 2023-2024 | Physics
(Aided) | SEM 1 | A | SHEO7 - Maheswari S | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL

VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -1
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05/01/2024, 12:38

Register
No.

23-C0O-001
23-C0-002
23-C0O-003
23-C0O-004
23-C0O-005

23-C0O-006
23-C0O-007
23-C0O-008
23-C0O-009
23-C0O-010
23-CO-011
23-CO-012

23-CO-013
23-CO-014
23-CO-015
23-CO-016
23-CO-017
23-CO-018
23-C0O-019
23-C0O-020
23-C0O-021
23-C0O-022
23-C0O-023
23-C0O-024
23-C0O-025
23-C0O-026
23-C0O-027
23-C0O-028
23-C0O-029
23-C0O-030
23-CO-031
23-C0O-032
23-CO-033
23-CO-034
23-C0O-035
23-C0O-036
23-C0O-037
23-C0O-038
23-C0O-039

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | UCO-SF | 2023-2024 | Commerce (SF) | SEM 1 |
A | SHEO5 - Shanmuga vadivu S | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY
YOGA PRACTICE - |

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

AJAYKARTHIK S
AKASH M

ARUN PRASATH M
BHARATGOKUL G

DHARVESH MOHAMMED
S

DINESH KALIAPPAN M
GOWTHAM A
GOWTHAM P
LAKSHMAN L

LOGU PRASATH S

MADHANA SARAVANAN R
MAHASAKTHIMANIKANDA

NV

MUTHUKUMAR S
NAVEEN T
NETHAJIR

RAHUL V

RAJ PRASANTH R
RAJESHWARAN M
SABAREESWARAN S
SANJAY R
SARAVANA KUMAR S
SREEJAI K
SUGUNAN M
VIGENESH KUMAR P
VISHNU PRASATH K
YUVARAJ K
ABINAYA A

ABIRAMI S

AKSHYA SREE V
DEEPAG

GIRIJAS

HARINI V
JAYACHITRA S
JENEFABERCY P
KAVIYA S
KEERTHANA S
LOGESHWARI S
MITHIRA S

NAVYAR J

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

https://camu.in/#/attndrep

Overall

(78)

Total
working

days

% (AIT)
91 (10/11)
73 (8/11)
91 (10/11)
100 (11/11)

91 (10/11)

100 (11/11)
82 (9/11)
73 (811)
82 (9/11)
82 (9/11)
100 (11/11)
45 (5/11)

100 (11/11)
91 (1011)
100 (11/11)
82 (9/11)
82 (9/11)
70 (7110)
91 (10M11)
91 (1011)
82 (9/11)
91 (10M11)
100 (11/11)
45 (5/11)
55 (6/11)
100 (11/11)
82 (9/11)
91 (1011)
91 (1011)
73 (8/11)
91 (1011)
100 (1111)
100 (11/11)
91 (1011)
82 (9/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
91 (1011)

Jul 2023
(1)

% (AIT)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
67 (2/3)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4

Aug 2023
(22)

100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (213)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (213)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (213)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

Sep 2023
(18)

% (AIT)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (212)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)
100 (212)
0 (0/2)

100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)
0 (0/2)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
0 (0/2)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
0 (0/2)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)

Oct 2023
(17)

% (AIT)
100 (2/2)
0 (012)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (012)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (012)

100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (0/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (212
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
Printed On 05-Jan-2024
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Register
No.

23-C0O-040
23-CO-041
23-C0O-042
23-C0-043
23-C0O-044
23-C0O-045
23-C0O-046
23-C0O-047

Student Name

PRIYA DHARSHINI G
RAMYA S
SAKUNTHALADEVI M
SHANMUGA PRIYA N
SUBATHRAAV
SWATHI M

THARANI K

YOHINI S

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

https://camu.in/#/attndrep

Overall

(78)

Total
working

days

% (AIT)
91 (10/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
90 (9/10)
100 (11/11)

Jul 2023
(21)

% (AIT)

100 (4/4)

67 (2/3)
100 (4/4)

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

Aug 2023
(22)

% (AIT)
100 (3/3)

Sep 2023
(18)

% (AIT)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | UCO-SF | 2023-2024 | Commerce (SF) | SEM 1 |
A | SHEO5 - Shanmuga vadivu S | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY
YOGA PRACTICE - |

Oct 2023
(17)

% (AIT)
50 (1/2)

100 (2/2)
Printed On 05-Jan-2024
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Register
No.

23-C0O-048
23-C0O-049
23-C0O-050
23-C0O-051
23-C0O-052
23-C0O-053
23-C0O-054
23-C0O-055
23-C0O-056
23-C0O-057

23-C0O-058

23-C0O-059
23-C0O-060
23-C0O-061
23-C0-062
23-C0O-063
23-C0O-064
23-C0O-065
23-C0-066
23-C0O-067

23-C0O-068
23-C0-069
23-C0-070
23-C0O-071
23-C0-072
23-C0O-073
23-C0O-074
23-C0O-075
23-C0O-076
23-C0O-077
23-C0O-078
23-C0O-079
23-C0O-080
23-C0O-081
23-C0-082

23-C0O-083
23-C0O-084

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

https://camu.in/index

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | UCO-SF | 2023-2024 | Commerce (SF) | SEM
1| B | SHEO8 - Padma P | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY

YOGA PRACTICE -1

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

AADHITHYAN P
ARUN KUMAR N
BHARANITHARAN M
GIRIRAJ S
KAMALESH T
KAVIYAPRABU |
KISOHARAN K
LOGESHWARAN N
MADHAN KUMAR S

MOHAMMED
THAANISH M

NARENTHRA
PRASATH K

PAVIN PRABHU M
RAVIBHARATHI K
SANJAY G

SARAN K

SELVA RAGAVAN S
SIDDHARTH P
SIVAMANI K
SIVASAKTHIVEL V

SRISANKARA
RAMAN G

SURYA PRAKASH K
VIGNESH A
VISHNUPRAKASH R
YOKESH D
ANANDHAPRIYA S
DIVYAM
GUNASRIM
HARIPRIYA P
KANAGAMANI A
KANIKSHA D
KANISHKA A
KAVYAK

MONIKAD J
NANDHIYA A

PRAGATHEESWARI
B

PRIYANGA M
RATHI SHREE S

Overall
(17)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)

100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Oct 2023
(an

% (AIT)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)

100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

Printed On 09-Jan-2024

09-01-2024, 11:07



Firefox
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24 () G
A F 4

&

Register  Student Name
No.

23-CO-085 RITHANYAB
23-CO-086 SANDHIYAM
23-CO-087 SANTHIYAG
23-CO-88  SHANTHIA
23-CO-089 SRIMATHIS
23-CO-090 SWATHIKA'S
23-C0O-091 SIDDARTHB

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

https://camu.in/index

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | UCO-SF | 2023-2024 | Commerce (SF) | SEM
1| B | SHEO8 - Padma P | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY

YOGA PRACTICE -1

Overall
(17)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (1/1)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
0 (0/2)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Oct 2023
(17)

% (AIT)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (1/1)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
0 (0/2)

Printed On 09-Jan-2024

09-01-2024, 11:07



Firefox

1 of2

Register
No.

23-BC-061

23-BC-062
23-BC-063
23-BC-064
23-BC-065
23-BC-066

23-BC-067
23-BC-068
23-BC-069
23-BC-070
23-BC-071
23-BC-072
23-BC-073
23-BC-074

23-BC-075
23-BC-076
23-BC-077
23-BC-078
23-BC-079
23-BC-080
23-BC-081
23-BC-082
23-BC-083
23-BC-084
23-BC-085
23-BC-086
23-BC-087
23-BC-088
23-BC-089
23-BC-090
23-BC-091
23-BC-092
23-BC-093
23-BC-094
23-BC-095
23-BC-096
23-BC-097

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

https://camu.in/index

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | UBC | 2023-2024 | Computer Applications
(SF) | SEM 1 | B | SHE08 - Padma P | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES &

SKY YOGA PRACTICE -1

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

ABDUL KALAM
ASHATHM S

ADHARSH S
BHARANI KUMAR J
DHARANEESH S
DHARUNKUMAR R

DURGAI PRAKASH
K

GURUSARAN L
HARIPRASAD D
HARIKRISHNA M
JEYASURIYAK
JOSONC

KAVIN S
KAVIPRASANTH S

MOHAMMED UVAISE

A

MOHANBABU A
NIRUBHAN P
PRAKASH RAJ P
ROHIN SARATH M
SANJAY C
SARAVANAN T
SATHISH D
SREERAMK
SRIVISHNU M
SUDHARSAN M
VIGNESH S
VINOTHKUMAR V
ARUNADEVI P
ARYAU
ATCHAYA S
DARSINI PRIYAM
DHARSHANA C
HARIPRITHA S D
INDHU K
KALPANA M
KARNIKKA K
KARTHIKA M
KAVITHA G

Overall Jul 2023
(78) (21)
Total
working
days
% (ANT) % (NT)
80 (8/10) 67 (2/3)
100 (10/10) 100 (3/3)
90 (9/10) 67 (2/3)
100 (4/4) 0 (0/0)
60 (6/10) 67 (2/3)
80 (8/10) 100 (3/3)
80 (8/10) 33 (1/3)
100 (10/10) 100 (3/3)
89 (8/9) 100 (2/2)
70 (7/10) 67 (2/3)
60 (6/10) 67 (2/3)
80 (8/10) 100 (3/3)
90 (9/10) 100 (3/3)
100 (10/10) 100 (3/3)
100 (10/10) 100 (3/3)
90 (9/10) 67 (2/3)
90 (9/10) 100 (3/3)
100 (10/10) 100 (3/3)
100 (10/10) 100 (3/3)
100 (10/10) 100 (3/3)
90 (9/10) 67 (2/3)
70 (7/10) 67 (2/3)
80 (8/10) 33 (1/3)
100 (10/10) 100 (3/3)
100 (10/10) 100 (3/3)
90 (9/10) 100 (3/3)
100 (10/10) 100 (3/3)
90 (9/10) 100 (3/3)
100 (10/10) 100 (3/3)
90 (9/10) 67 (2/3)
100 (10/10) 100 (3/3)
80 (8/10) 100 (3/3)
100 (10/10) 100 (3/3)
90 (9/10) 100 (3/3)
100 (10/10) 100 (3/3)
90 (9/10) 100 (3/3)
100 (10/10) 100 (3/3)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Aug 2023
(22)

% (AIT)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
0 (0/0)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

100
100
100

(3/3)
(3/3)
(3/3)

100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)

67 (2/3)

100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)

67 (2/3)

100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)

Sep 2023
(18)

% (AIT)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)

Oct 2023
(an

% (AIT)
50 (1/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

Printed On 09-Jan-2024

09-01-2024, 11:06
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Register
No.

23-BC-098
23-BC-099
23-BC-100
23-BC-101
23-BC-102
23-BC-103
23-BC-104

23-BC-105
23-BC-106
23-BC-107
23-BC-108

23-BC-109
23-BC-110
23-BC-111

23-BC-112
23-BC-113
23-BC-114
23-BC-115
23-BC-116
23-BC-117
23-BC-118
23-BC-119
23-BC-120

oSy [EE

Student Name

KAVIYAM
KAVYADHARSHINI D
KOWSALYAR
LAVANYA GOWRIK
MADHUMITHA G
MAHALAKSHMIK R

MURUGADHARSHINI
M

NIRANJANA R
NITHYA SRIS
NIVEDHA P

RILWANA SAFREEN
M

RITHANYA K
SARVINIM
SNEHAV
SOUNDHARYA J
SOWMIYAN
SRIHARINIV
SRIMATHI S
SRIKANISHMA R
SUMITHRAV
SURYAV
THILODHANAR
VARSHINI S

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

https://camu.in/index

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | UBC | 2023-2024 | Computer Applications
(SF) | SEM 1 | B | SHE08 - Padma P | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES &
SKY YOGA PRACTICE -1

Overall
(78)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
90 (9/10)
100 (10/10)
90 (9/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)

100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (6/6)
100 (10/10)

100 (10/10)
90 (9/10)
80 (8/10)

100 (10/10)

100 (10/10)
90 (9/10)

100 (10/10)

100 (10/10)

100 (10/10)

100 (10/10)
80 (8/10)

100 (10/10)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Jul 2023
(21

% (AIT)
100 (3/3
100 (3/3
100 (3/3
100 (3/3
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

)
)
)
)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
0 (0/0)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)

Aug 2023
(22)

% (AT)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (2/2)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

Sep 2023
(18)

% (AT)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)

100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)

50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)

Oct 2023
(17)

% (AIT)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

Printed On 09-Jan-2024

09-01-2024, 11:06



05/01/2024, 12:40

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE - |

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UCS | 2023-2024 | Computer Science
(Aided) | SEM 1 | A | SHEO5 - Shanmuga vadivu S | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register  Student Name
No.

23-CS-01  ASWATH S

23-CS-02  BOOBESHWARAN K
23-CS-03  DHINESHA

23-CS-04 KARANMB

23-CS-05 KARTHIKR

23-CS-06  MONISH KUMAR M
23-CS-07  MUTHUSARAVANAN S
23-CS-08  SACCHIN AHAMED K

23-CS-09  SHANMUGASUNDARA
MS

23-CS-10  SIBIRAJ S
23-CS-11  SIVAKUMAR S
23-CS-12  VELU VIGNESHAR
23-CS-13  VIGNESH M
23-CS-14  ABINAYAM
23-CS-15  ANJALIM
23-CS-16 ARCHANA M
23-CS-17  BALASUNDHARI B
23-CS-18  DHARSHININ
23-CS-19  DIVYADARSINI S
23-CS-20 GOWTHAMI M
23-CS-21 HEMAA

23-CS-22  ILAKKIYAS
23-CS-23  INDHUMATHI N
23-CS-24  JEEVITHAA
23-CS-25  KALAIYARASIR
23-CS-26  KARTHIKEYANI D
23-CS-27  KAVINYAM G
23-CS-28  KAVIYAD
23-CS-29  KAVIYAK

23-CS-30 KERENOB
JEEVAREBAKKAL E

23-CS-31  KIRUTHIKA G
23-CS-32  KOWSIKAL
23-CS-33  LAVANYAK
23-CS-34  MALARVIZHI B
23-CS-35  NANTHINIDEVI V
23-CS-36  PAVITHRAA
23-CS-37  PAVITHRAP
23-CS-38  POORANIN
23-CS-39 PREETHIKAP
Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com
https://camu.in/#/attndrep

Overall

(78)

Total
working

days

% (AIT)
100 (11/11)
91 (10/11)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (4/4)
64 (7/11)
100 (11/11)

100 (11/11)
73 (8/11)
100 (11/11)
91 (10/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
91 (10/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
82 (9/11)
82 (9/11)
100 (11/11)

100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
91 (1011)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
82 (9/11)
100 (4/4)

Jul 2023
(21)

% (AIT)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
0 (0/0)
0 (0/0)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
0 (0/0)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)

67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

67 (2/3)
0 (0/0)

Aug 2023
(22)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
0 (0/0)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

)

75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

Sep 2023
(18)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)

Oct 2023
(17)

% (AIT)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)

100 (2/2)
100 (212)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (212)
100

100
100 (212)
50 (1/2)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)

(
(
(
(

100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)

(
(
(
(
(
100 (2/2)

Printed On 05-Jan-2024
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Register
No.

23-CS-40

23-CS-41
23-CS-42
23-CS-43
23-CS-44
23-CS-45
23-CS-46
23-CS-47
23-CS-48
23-CS-49
23-CS-50

Student Name

RABIYATHUL
FARHANAAM

RAMYA SHREE R
SABHIKSHA S
SANGAVI K
SEMEEMAK
SHWETHA G
SOWMIYAM
SUBAHARINI S

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UCS | 2023-2024 | Computer Science
(Aided) | SEM 1 | A | SHEO05 - Shanmuga vadivu S | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -
PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE - |

Overall
(78)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
100 (11/11)

100 (11/11)
91 (1011)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
91 (1011)
100 (11/11)
91 (1011)

UMAMAHESWARIM S 100 (11/11)

VIGNESHWARI S
ANITHAP

100 (11/11)
100 (4/4)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

https://camu.in/#/attndrep

Jul 2023
(21)

% (AIT)
100 (3/3)

Aug 2023
(22)

% (AIT)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

Sep 2023
(18)

% (AIT)
100 (2/2)

Oct 2023
(17)

% (AIT)
100 (2/2)

100
100
100 (212)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)

2/2)

(
(212)
(
(

Printed On 05-Jan-2024

2/2



05/01/2024, 12:39 Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | UCS-SF | 2023-2024 | Computer Science (SF) |
SEM 1 | B | SHEO05 - Shanmuga vadivu S | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL
VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -1

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register  Student Name Overall Jul 2023 Aug 2023 Sep 2023 Oct 2023
No. (78) (21) (22) (18) (17)
Total
working
days
% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)

23-CE-061 AATHEESWARAN 100 (11/11) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2) 100 (2/2)

M
23-CE-062 ARAVIND S 100 (11/11) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2) 100 (2/2)
23-CE-063 BHARATHV 100 (11/11) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2) 100 (2/2)
23-CE-064 BHUVANRAJ PR 73 (8/11) 67 (2/3) 100 (4/4) 50 (1/2) 50 (1/2)
23-CE-065 DARSHAN S 82 (9/11) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4) 50 (1/2) 50 (1/2)
23-CE-066 DHANAPAL K 100 (11/11) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2) 100 (2/2)
23-CE-067 DHILEEPHAN M 100 (11/11) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2) 100 (2/2)
23-CE-068 GOWTHAM V 100 (11/11) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2) 100 (2/2)
23-CE-069 GOWTHAM 100 (11/11) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2) 100 (2/2)

KUMAR M
23-CE-070 JAGADEESH A 91 (10/11) 67 (2/3) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2) 100 (2/2)
23-CE-071 JAYASURYA S 91 (10/11) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2) 50 (1/2)
23-CE-072 JEBASTIN S 91 (10/11) 67 (2/3) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2) 100 (2/2)
23-CE-073 KAVIARASU R 100 (11/11) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2) 100 (2/2)
23-CE-074 KISHOR KUMARD 100 (11/11) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2) 100 (2/2)
23-CE-075 MOHAMMED 82 (9/11) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4) 50 (1/2) 100 (2/2)

ASARUDHEEN M
23-CE-076 PRABAKARAN V 91 (10/11) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4) 50 (1/2) 100 (2/2)
23-CE-077 PRASANNAB 82 (9/11) 67 (2/3) 75 (3/4) 100 (2/2) 100 (2/2)
23-CE-078 PREM M 64 (7/111) 67 (2/3) 50 (2/4) 50 (1/2) 100 (2/2)
23-CE-079 PRITHIVIRAJR K 100 (11/11) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2) 100 (2/2)
23-CE-080 RAVICHANDRANL 100 (11/11) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2) 100 (2/2)
23-CE-081 SENATHIPATHY K 100 (11/11) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2) 100 (2/2)
23-CE-082 SUDHARSAN P 100 (11/11) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2) 100 (2/2)
23-CE-083 TAMILSELVAN S 82 (9/11) 67 (2/3) 75 (3/4) 100 (2/2) 100 (2/2)
23-CE-084 THARUN RAJ S 100 (11/11) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2) 100 (2/2)
23-CE-085 UDHAYAKRISHNA 73 (8/11) 100 (3/3) 50 (2/4) 50 (1/2) 100 (2/2)

B
23-CE-086 VISHNU SANKARYV 100 (11/11) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2) 100 (2/2)
23-CE-087 ABINAYAA 91 (10/11) 67 (2/3) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2) 100 (2/2)
23-CE-088 ABINAYA SRIM 9 (1/11) 0 (0/3) 25 (1/4) 0 (0/2) 0 (0/2)
23-CE-089 AJITHAV 91 (10/11) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4) 100 (2/2) 100 (2/2)
23-CE-090 BAVADHARANIK 100 (11/11) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2) 100 (2/2)
23-CE-091 DEEPAT 100 (11/11) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2) 100 (2/2)
23-CE-092 DHANALAKSHMIS 91 (10/11) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4) 100 (2/2) 100 (2/2)
23-CE-093 DHARINIJ 82 (9/11) 100 (3/3) 75 (3/4) 100 (2/2) 50 (1/2)
23-CE-094 DHARSHINIA 100 (7/7) 0 (0/0) 100 (3/3) 100 (2/2) 100 (2/2)
23-CE-095 DHARSHINI S 100 (11/11) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2) 100 (2/2)
23-CE-096 DHESIKAN 91 (10/11) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2) 50 (1/2)
23-CE-097 DURGASARANIS 100 (11/11) 100 (3/3) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2) 100 (2/2)
Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com Printed On 05-Jan-2024
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Register
No.

23-CE-098
23-CE-099
23-CE-100
23-CE-101
23-CE-102
23-CE-103
23-CE-104
23-CE-105
23-CE-106
23-CE-107
23-CE-108
23-CE-109

23-CE-110
23-CE-111

23-CE-112
23-CE-113
23-CE-114
23-CE-115
23-CE-116
23-CE-117
23-CE-118
23-CE-119
23-CE-120

Student Name

JAYASHRI M
JEESHMA C
KARTHIKEYANI A
KAVIYAR
LAKSHMI PRIYAA S
MADHUMITHA M
MAHADHARSINI R
MATHUMITHAA
MONIKA K
NAVANTHIKA P
NIVETHA B

PRIYADHARSHINI
K

RAJESHWARI N
RAMYA E
RANJANAPRIYA D
RIDHANYA S
RITHANYA M
RITHIKA G
RITHIKA S
SANDHIYA G
THAPASWISRI V
THENMOZHI B
VASUNDRA M

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | UCS-SF | 2023-2024 | Computer Science (SF) |
SEM 1 | B | SHEO5 - Shanmuga vadivu S | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL

VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -1

Overall
(78)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
55 (6/11)
100 (11/11)
91 (10/11)
100 (11/11)
91 (10/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
91 (10/11)
82 (9/11)
91 (10/11)
100 (11/11)
64 (7/11)

91 (10M1)
91 (10111)
91 (10M11)
100 (11/11)
91 (10M1)
91 (1011)
91 (1011)
91 (10M11)
82 (9/11)
91 (10111)
91 (1011)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

https://camu.in/#/attndrep

Jul 2023
(21)

% (AIT)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (213)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (213)

100 (3/3)
67 (213)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)

Aug 2023
(22)

% (AIT)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

Sep 2023
(18)

% (AIT)
0 (012)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2
100 (2/2
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)

)
)

50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

Oct 2023
(17)

% (AIT)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (212)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

50 (1/2)
Printed On 05-Jan-2024
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Register
No.

23-EC-01
23-EC-02
23-EC-03
23-EC-04
23-EC-05
23-EC-06
23-EC-07
23-EC-08

23-EC-09

23-EC-10
23-EC-11
23-EC-12
23-EC-13
23-EC-14
23-EC-15
23-EC-16
23-EC-17
23-EC-18
23-EC-19
23-EC-20

23-EC-21
23-EC-22
23-EC-23
23-EC-24
23-EC-25
23-EC-26
23-EC-27
23-EC-28
23-EC-29
23-EC-30
23-EC-31
23-EC-32
23-EC-33
23-EC-34
23-EC-35

23-EC-36

[

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

https://camu.in/index

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UEO | 2023-2024 | Economics (Aided) |
SEM 1| A | SHEO08 - Padma P | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY

YOGA PRACTICE -1

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

ABILASHP
AJAIKUMAR S
ARAVIND D
ARUNKUMAR G
ASHISH NAIR .
BOOBALAN S
DHANUSAN S

GOWTHAM
KRISHNA K

GOWTHAM KUMAR
K

JAHAN E
JANESWAR B
JAYAPRAKASH P
JAYARAJ S

JAYA SURYAK
KAVIN A
LOGESHWARAN S
MANEES K
MATHIVANAN K
MOHAMED IMRAN M

MOHAMED SHUHAIL
M

MUKESH A
MUTHU KUMAR M
NAGAMANIKAM M
PRAVEEN M
SANJAY D
SANJAY G
SOWNDHAR RAJ A
SRIDHARAN S
SRIDHARAN T
SUDHAKAR S
SUGENTHA
SURYA KANTH P
ABINAYAE
AGALYA SREE R

ATHEENA ELSA
NINAN NIL

BHARATHI P

Overall
(17)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

50 (1/2)

50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (0/2)
50 (1/2)
0 (0/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Oct 2023
(an

% (AIT)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

50 (1/2)

50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (0/2)
50 (1/2)
0 (0/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
1/2)
1/2)
1/2)
1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
1/2)
1/2)
1/2)
1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)

50 (
50 (
50 (
50 (

50 (
50 (
50 (
50 (

100 (2/2)
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Register
No.

23-EC-37

23-EC-38
23-EC-39
23-EC-40
23-EC-41
23-EC-42
23-EC-43
23-EC-44
23-EC-45
23-EC-46
23-EC-47
23-EC-48
23-EC-49
23-EC-50
23-EC-51
23-EC-52

23-EC-53
23-EC-54

23-EC-55
23-EC-56

5 [

Student Name

CHANDRAMATHI M

B
KALEESWARIK
KAVIYAM
KAVIYA S
KEERTHANA K
MADHUMATHI M
MONISHA S
MYTHILI M
MYTHILIN
PAVITHRA K
PAVITHRAM
PREETHI S
SANGEETHA K
SNEKA K
SUBASRIM
SWATHI
(14-11-2005) M
SWATHI
(25-05-2006) M
USHADEVIM
VARSHINI'V
VINODHINIM

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

https://camu.in/index

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UEO | 2023-2024 | Economics (Aided) |
SEM 1| A | SHEO08 - Padma P | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY

YOGA PRACTICE -1

Overall
(17)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
100 (2/2)

50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)

50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Oct 2023
(17)

% (AIT)
100 (2/2)

50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2
100 (2/2
100 (2/2
100 (2/2
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)

)
)
)
)

100 (2/2)

50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
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For the Month: July 2023

Roll No.

23-EL-01
23-EL-02
23-EL-03
23-EL-04
23-EL-05
23-EL-06
23-EL-07
23-EL-08
23-EL-09
23-EL-10
23-EL-11
23-EL-12
23-EL-13
23-EL-14
23-EL-15
23-EL-16
23-EL-18
23-EL-19
23-EL-20
23-EL-21
23-EL-22
23-EL-23
23-EL-24
23-EL-25
23-EL-26
23-EL-27
23-EL-28
23-EL-29
23-EL-30
23-EL-31
23-EL-32
23-EL-33
23-EL-34

Name

AKASH A
AYYASAMY A
GURUNATHAN S
GURUSABARISH K
MANIKANDAN K
YASVANTH A
AAISAASKAR BEEVI D
ABINAYA J

ARUNA M
ASWANIK G
BAKKIYALAKSHMI R
DAFFNY H
DEEPANJALI S
DEVI S
DURGADEVIM
FAZILA PARVEEN S
HARINI A

JAISHRI B

JANANI S

JASMIN U
JEEVITHAM
LATHIKAC

MERLIN J
NITHYASRI S
SATHIYAPRIYA M
SIRISHAR
SOUNDHARYAK
SUJITHAR
SWETHAA
THAGASIN FATHIMA H
VARSHINI K
VASAVI S

VENNILA K

For the Month: August 2023

Roll No.

23-EL-01
23-EL-02
23-EL-03
23-EL-04

Printed By

Name

AKASH A
AYYASAMY A
GURUNATHAN S
GURUSABARISH K

visionvinayagan@gmail.com
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.A. - English Literature | 2023-2024 |
English Literature (Aided) | SEM 1 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 23HEC101 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE - |
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Roll No.

23-EL-05
23-EL-06
23-EL-07
23-EL-08
23-EL-09
23-EL-10
23-EL-11
23-EL-12
23-EL-13
23-EL-14
23-EL-15
23-EL-16
23-EL-18
23-EL-19
23-EL-20
23-EL-21
23-EL-22
23-EL-23
23-EL-24
23-EL-25
23-EL-26
23-EL-27
23-EL-28
23-EL-29
23-EL-30
23-EL-31
23-EL-32
23-EL-33
23-EL-34

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.A. - English Literature | 2023-2024 |

English Literature (Aided) | SEM 1 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 23HEC101 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE - |
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MANIKANDAN K
YASVANTH A
AAISAASKAR BEEVID
ABINAYA J

ARUNA M
ASWANIK G
BAKKIYALAKSHMI R
DAFFNY H
DEEPANJALI S

DEVI S
DURGADEVIM
FAZILA PARVEEN S
HARINI A

JAISHRI B

JANANI S

JASMIN U
JEEVITHAM
LATHIKAC

MERLIN J
NITHYASRI S
SATHIYAPRIYA M
SIRISHAR
SOUNDHARYA K
SUJITHAR
SWETHAA
THAGASIN FATHIMA H
VARSHINI K

VASAVI S

VENNILA K
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For the Month: September 2023

Roll No.

23-EL-01
23-EL-02
23-EL-03
23-EL-04
23-EL-05
23-EL-06
23-EL-07
23-EL-08
23-EL-09
23-EL-10
23-EL-11
Printed By
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S
N
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Name 14:00 14:00 P

>
23
8
>
23
8

<
X

AKASH A
AYYASAMY A
GURUNATHAN S
GURUSABARISH K
MANIKANDAN K
YASVANTH A
AAISAASKAR BEEVI D
ABINAYA J

ARUNA M
ASWANIK G
BAKKIYALAKSHMI R
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L %X € < x x < <
C € %X X X X x & < <

%

50
50
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75
75
75
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50
75
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75
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75
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50
100
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0

50
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50

0
100
100
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Roll No.

23-EL-12
23-EL-13
23-EL-14
23-EL-15
23-EL-16
23-EL-18
23-EL-19
23-EL-20
23-EL-21
23-EL-22
23-EL-23
23-EL-24
23-EL-25
23-EL-26
23-EL-27
23-EL-28
23-EL-29
23-EL-30
23-EL-31
23-EL-32
23-EL-33
23-EL-34

Printed By

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.A. - English Literature | 2023-2024 |
English Literature (Aided) | SEM 1 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 23HEC101 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE - |
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JAISHRI B

JANANI S

JASMIN U
JEEVITHAM
LATHIKAC

MERLIN J
NITHYASRI S
SATHIYAPRIYA M
SIRISHAR
SOUNDHARYA K
SUJITHAR
SWETHAA
THAGASIN FATHIMA H
VARSHINI K
VASAVI S
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.A. - English Literature | 2023-2024 |
English Literature (Aided) | SEM 1 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 23HEC101 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE - |

For the Month: October 2023

Roll No.

23-EL-01
23-EL-02
23-EL-03
23-EL-04
23-EL-05
23-EL-06
23-EL-07
23-EL-08
23-EL-09
23-EL-10
23-EL-11
23-EL-12
23-EL-13
23-EL-14
23-EL-15
23-EL-16
23-EL-18
23-EL-19
23-EL-20
23-EL-21
23-EL-22
23-EL-23
23-EL-24
23-EL-25
23-EL-26
23-EL-27
23-EL-28
23-EL-29
23-EL-30
23-EL-31
23-EL-32
23-EL-33
23-EL-34

Printed By
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AKASH A
AYYASAMY A
GURUNATHAN S
GURUSABARISH K
MANIKANDAN K
YASVANTH A
AAISAASKAR BEEVI D
ABINAYA J

ARUNA M
ASWANIK G
BAKKIYALAKSHMI R
DAFFNY H
DEEPANJALI S
DEVI S
DURGADEVIM
FAZILA PARVEEN S
HARINI A

JAISHRI B

JANANI S

JASMIN U
JEEVITHAM
LATHIKAC

MERLIN J
NITHYASRI S
SATHIYAPRIYA M
SIRISHAR
SOUNDHARYAK
SUJITHAR
SWETHAA
THAGASIN FATHIMA H
VARSHINI K
VASAVI S

VENNILA K
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For the Month: July 2023

Roll No.

23-BP-01
23-BP-02
23-BP-03
23-BP-04
23-BP-05
23-BP-06
23-BP-07
23-BP-08
23-BP-09
23-BP-10
23-BP-11
23-BP-12
23-BP-13
23-BP-14
23-BP-15
23-BP-16
23-BP-17
23-BP-18
23-BP-19
23-BP-20
23-BP-21
23-BP-22
23-BP-23
23-BP-24
23-BP-25
23-BP-26
23-BP-27
23-BP-28

Name

BOOPATHI M
GODVINTITUS .
GOKUL KRISHNAN B
KANSOOL HASSAN J
KARTHIK RAJAR
KARUPPUSAMY A
KARUPPUSAMY K
KISHOR N

KISHORE KUMAR M
KRISHNAKANTH K
MANOJKUMAR N
NAVEEN M

NAVEEN KUMAR G V
NIWIN S S
PRASANTH A
PRAVEEN KUMAR P
SIVAGIRI K
YOGENDRACR
ATCHAYA B
ELAKKIYAD
KEERTHANA S
KIRUTHIKA J K
KOWSHIKAR
NALINIA

RUHANI N
SUBHASHINI K
SURUTHI B
VANITHA S

For the Month: August 2023

Roll No.

23-BP-01
23-BP-02
23-BP-03
23-BP-04
23-BP-05
23-BP-06
23-BP-07
23-BP-08
23-BP-09

Printed By

Name

BOOPATHI M
GODVINTITUS .
GOKUL KRISHNAN B
KANSOOL HASSAN J
KARTHIK RAJAR
KARUPPUSAMY A
KARUPPUSAMY K
KISHOR N

KISHORE KUMAR M

visionvinayagan@gmail.com
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. Business Process Services | 2023-
2024 | Business Process Service (SF) | SEM 1 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 23HEC101 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE - |
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Roll No.

23-BP-10
23-BP-11
23-BP-12
23-BP-13
23-BP-14
23-BP-15
23-BP-16
23-BP-17
23-BP-18
23-BP-19
23-BP-20
23-BP-21
23-BP-22
23-BP-23
23-BP-24
23-BP-25
23-BP-26
23-BP-27
23-BP-28

Name

KRISHNAKANTH K
MANOJKUMAR N
NAVEEN M

NAVEEN KUMAR G V
NIWIN S S
PRASANTH A
PRAVEEN KUMAR P
SIVAGIRI K
YOGENDRACR
ATCHAYA B
ELAKKIYAD
KEERTHANA S
KIRUTHIKA J K
KOWSHIKAR
NALINIA

RUHANI N
SUBHASHINI K
SURUTHI B
VANITHA S

For the Month: September 2023

Roll No.

23-BP-01
23-BP-02
23-BP-03
23-BP-04
23-BP-05
23-BP-06
23-BP-07
23-BP-08
23-BP-09
23-BP-10
23-BP-11
23-BP-12
23-BP-13
23-BP-14
23-BP-15
23-BP-16
23-BP-17
23-BP-18
23-BP-19
23-BP-20
23-BP-21
Printed By

Name

BOOPATHI M
GODVINTITUS .
GOKUL KRISHNAN B
KANSOOL HASSAN J
KARTHIK RAJAR
KARUPPUSAMY A
KARUPPUSAMY K
KISHOR N

KISHORE KUMAR M
KRISHNAKANTH K
MANOJKUMAR N
NAVEEN M

NAVEEN KUMAR G V
NIWIN S S
PRASANTH A
PRAVEEN KUMAR P
SIVAGIRI K
YOGENDRACR
ATCHAYA B
ELAKKIYA D
KEERTHANA S

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. Business Process Services | 2023-
2024 | Business Process Service (SF) | SEM 1 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 23HEC101 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE - |
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Roll No.

23-BP-22
23-BP-23
23-BP-24
23-BP-25
23-BP-26
23-BP-27
23-BP-28

Name

KIRUTHIKA J K
KOWSHIKAR
NALINIA
RUHANI N
SUBHASHINI K
SURUTHI B
VANITHA S

For the Month: October 2023

Roll No.

23-BP-01
23-BP-02
23-BP-03
23-BP-04
23-BP-05
23-BP-06
23-BP-07
23-BP-08
23-BP-09
23-BP-10
23-BP-11
23-BP-12
23-BP-13
23-BP-14
23-BP-15
23-BP-16
23-BP-17
23-BP-18
23-BP-19
23-BP-20
23-BP-21
23-BP-22
23-BP-23
23-BP-24
23-BP-25
23-BP-26
23-BP-27
23-BP-28

Printed By

Name

BOOPATHI M
GODVINTITUS .
GOKUL KRISHNAN B
KANSOOL HASSAN J
KARTHIK RAJAR
KARUPPUSAMY A
KARUPPUSAMY K
KISHOR N

KISHORE KUMAR M
KRISHNAKANTH K
MANOJKUMAR N
NAVEEN M

NAVEEN KUMAR G V
NIWIN S S
PRASANTH A
PRAVEEN KUMAR P
SIVAGIRI K
YOGENDRACR
ATCHAYA B
ELAKKIYAD
KEERTHANA S
KIRUTHIKA J K
KOWSHIKAR
NALINIA

RUHANI N
SUBHASHINI K
SURUTHI B
VANITHA S

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. Business Process Services | 2023-
2024 | Business Process Service (SF) | SEM 1 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 23HEC101 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE - |
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2023-2024 |
Commerce (CA) SF| SEM 1 | C | Panneerselvam N - C | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -

PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE - |

For the Month: July 2023

Roll No.

23-CC-126
23-CC-127
23-CC-128
23-CC-129
23-CC-130
23-CC-131
23-CC-132
23-CC-133
23-CC-134
23-CC-135
23-CC-136
23-CC-137
23-CC-138
23-CC-139
23-CC-140
23-CC-141
23-CC-142
23-CC-143
23-CC-144
23-CC-145
23-CC-146
23-CC-147
23-CC-148
23-CC-149
23-CC-150
23-CC-151
23-CC-152
23-CC-153
23-CC-154
23-CC-155
23-CC-156
23-CC-157
23-CC-158
23-CC-159
23-CC-160
23-CC-161
23-CC-162
23-CC-163
23-CC-164
23-CC-165
23-CC-166
23-CC-167

Printed By

Name

AJAY Y

AJAY KRISHNA M
AKASH G
ARISUDHAN K
ARIVANANTHAM K
BALA SURYA J
GOKULR

HARI PRASATH D
HARISANKAR B
HARSHAVARDHAN K
LOGESHWARAN G
MANOJ M
MATHIVANAN M
NAVEEN KUMAR C
PONSABARI B
PRAVEEN A
PRAWIN U S
RAJASEKAR M

RAJ KUMAR K
SANJAY PRASATH S
SUDHARSAN K
SUJITHA

THEEPAK S
VARUNAN R

VIJAY VIKRAM V N
VIMAL NATH R
VIMALSTAN P
VISHNU J
AASHIKAK P
ABINANDHANA S
ABINAYA D
AFREENA BEGAM A
AISWARYAR S
AKILANDASWARI P
ARTHI K

AYEESHA NOWREEN N
BOOMIKA P
DHAKSHATHA S
DHARSHINI J
DIVYADHARSHINI S
ESWARI L
JEEVARATHNA L

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Roll No.

23-CC-168
23-CC-169
23-CC-170
23-CC-171
23-CC-172
23-CC-173
23-CC-174

23-CC-175
23-CC-176
23-CC-177
23-CC-178
23-CC-179
23-CC-180
23-CC-181
23-CC-182
23-CC-183
23-CC-184
23-CC-185
23-CC-186
23-CC-187
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2023-2024 |
Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 1 | C | Panneerselvam N - C | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -

PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE - |

Name

KAVIYA K
KOWSHIKAN U
MANOHARITHA V
MOHANA PRIYAA
MOUNICA M
MOUNIKA P

NANDHITHA VARSHINI
M

NIRUBA P
PAVITHRA DEVI M
PRIYADHARSHINI M
RUBIKAD
SOUNDARYA K
SRIVARSHINI R
TARUNA M
THAKSHA KANYAT S
THAMARAI KODI M
THIRISHAN
VINOTHAK
VISHALINI R
VITHYAN

For the Month: August 2023

Roll No.

23-CC-126
23-CC-127
23-CC-128
23-CC-129
23-CC-130
23-CC-131
23-CC-132
23-CC-133
23-CC-134
23-CC-135
23-CC-136
23-CC-137
23-CC-138
23-CC-139
23-CC-140
23-CC-141
23-CC-142
23-CC-143
23-CC-144

Printed By

Name

AJAY Y

AJAY KRISHNA M
AKASH G
ARISUDHAN K
ARIVANANTHAM K
BALA SURYA J
GOKULR

HARI PRASATH D
HARISANKAR B
HARSHAVARDHAN K
LOGESHWARAN G
MANOJ M
MATHIVANAN M
NAVEEN KUMAR C
PONSABARI B
PRAVEEN A
PRAWIN U S
RAJASEKAR M
RAJ KUMAR K
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Roll No.

23-CC-145
23-CC-146
23-CC-147
23-CC-148
23-CC-149
23-CC-150
23-CC-151
23-CC-152
23-CC-153
23-CC-154
23-CC-155
23-CC-156
23-CC-157
23-CC-158
23-CC-159
23-CC-160
23-CC-161
23-CC-162
23-CC-163
23-CC-164
23-CC-165
23-CC-166
23-CC-167
23-CC-168
23-CC-169
23-CC-170
23-CC-171
23-CC-172
23-CC-173
23-CC-174

23-CC-175
23-CC-176
23-CC-177
23-CC-178
23-CC-179
23-CC-180
23-CC-181
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23-CC-184
23-CC-185
23-CC-186
23-CC-187
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Name

SANJAY PRASATH S
SUDHARSAN K
SUJITHA

THEEPAK S
VARUNAN R

VIJAY VIKRAM V N
VIMAL NATH R
VIMALSTAN P
VISHNU J
AASHIKAK P
ABINANDHANA S
ABINAYA D
AFREENA BEGAM A
AISWARYAR S
AKILANDASWARI P
ARTHI K

AYEESHA NOWREEN N
BOOMIKA P
DHAKSHATHA S
DHARSHINI J
DIVYADHARSHINI S
ESWARI L
JEEVARATHNA L
KAVIYA K
KOWSHIKAN U
MANOHARITHA V
MOHANA PRIYAA
MOUNICAM
MOUNIKA P

NANDHITHA VARSHINI
M

NIRUBA P
PAVITHRA DEVIM
PRIYADHARSHINI M
RUBIKAD
SOUNDARYA K
SRIVARSHINI R
TARUNA M
THAKSHA KANYAT S
THAMARAI KODI M
THIRISHAN
VINOTHAK
VISHALINI R
VITHYAN
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Roll No.

23-CC-126
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23-CC-130
23-CC-131
23-CC-132
23-CC-133
23-CC-134
23-CC-135
23-CC-136
23-CC-137
23-CC-138
23-CC-139
23-CC-140
23-CC-141
23-CC-142
23-CC-143
23-CC-144
23-CC-145
23-CC-146
23-CC-147
23-CC-148
23-CC-149
23-CC-150
23-CC-151
23-CC-152
23-CC-153
23-CC-154
23-CC-155
23-CC-156
23-CC-157
23-CC-158
23-CC-159
23-CC-160
23-CC-161
23-CC-162
23-CC-163
23-CC-164
23-CC-165
23-CC-166
23-CC-167

Printed By

Name

AJAY Y

AJAY KRISHNA M
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BALA SURYA J
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LOGESHWARAN G
MANOJ M
MATHIVANAN M
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23-CC-168
23-CC-169
23-CC-170
23-CC-171
23-CC-172
23-CC-173
23-CC-174

23-CC-175
23-CC-176
23-CC-177
23-CC-178
23-CC-179
23-CC-180
23-CC-181
23-CC-182
23-CC-183
23-CC-184
23-CC-185
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Printed By

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2023-2024 |
Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 1 | C | Panneerselvam N - C | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -

PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE - |

Name
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For the Month: October 2023

Roll No.

23-CC-126
23-CC-127
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MANOJ M
MATHIVANAN M
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23-CC-170
23-CC-171
23-CC-172
23-CC-173
23-CC-174
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23-CC-176
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KAVIYA K
KOWSHIKAN U
MANOHARITHA V
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MOUNICA M
MOUNIKA P
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M

NIRUBA P
PAVITHRA DEVI M
PRIYADHARSHINI M
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SOUNDARYA K
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For the Month: July 2023

Roll No.

23-CP-01
23-CP-02
23-CP-03
23-CP-04
23-CP-05
23-CP-06
23-CP-07
23-CP-08
23-CP-09
23-CP-10
23-CP-11
23-CP-12
23-CP-13
23-CP-14
23-CP-15
23-CP-16
23-CP-17
23-CP-18
23-CP-19
23-CP-20
23-CP-21

23-CP-22
23-CP-23
23-CP-24
23-CP-25
23-CP-26
23-CP-27
23-CP-28
23-CP-29
23-CP-30
23-CP-31
23-CP-32
23-CP-33
23-CP-34
23-CP-35
23-CP-36
23-CP-37
23-CP-38
23-CP-39
23-CP-40
23-CP-41

Printed By

Name

AKASH K

AKASH KUMAR |
DARSHAN S
DHARUN KUMAR R
DHASARATHAN S
GOKUL S M
KABILAN D
KAMALESH RAJAM
KOVARTHANAN G
NATHIN D
PRASANNAR
RAGU ADITYAN U V
RAJASERAN S
REDHUN SAI'N
SANJAI S

SANJEEV K
SHANKAR M
SHANTHOSHKUMAR A
SRIRAM K

SURJITH S

SURYA
HARINARAYANAN K

VENKATESH PRABU V
AISHVARYA S
AKALYA L
AKCHARADEVIR
BAGAVATHI M
DHARANIKA C
FATHIMA PARVEEN S
JANANI A

JAYSHRIV M
JEEVASHRI S
KAMATCHI S
KAVIPRIYA S
KEERTHIKAV
DHANYASHREE M
MATHUBALA V
MOUSIKA K
RAJASREE L
RANJANI G
RIDHANYA S
RINOSAA
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Roll No.

23-CP-42
23-CP-43
23-CP-44
23-CP-45
23-CP-46
23-CP-47
23-CP-48

Name

RITHIKAD
SATHANA M
SOWMIYAN
SRINITHI S
STEPHIA MARY S
SUBIKSHAR
VARSHINIR

For the Month: August 2023

Roll No.

23-CP-01
23-CP-02
23-CP-03
23-CP-04
23-CP-05
23-CP-06
23-CP-07
23-CP-08
23-CP-09
23-CP-10
23-CP-11
23-CP-12
23-CP-13
23-CP-14
23-CP-15
23-CP-16
23-CP-17
23-CP-18
23-CP-19
23-CP-20
23-CP-21

23-CP-22
23-CP-23
23-CP-24
23-CP-25
23-CP-26
23-CP-27
23-CP-28
23-CP-29
23-CP-30
23-CP-31
23-CP-32
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AKASH K

AKASH KUMAR |
DARSHAN S
DHARUN KUMAR R
DHASARATHAN S
GOKUL S M
KABILAN D
KAMALESH RAJAM
KOVARTHANAN G
NATHIN D
PRASANNAR
RAGU ADITYAN U V
RAJASERAN S
REDHUN SAI'N
SANJAI S

SANJEEV K
SHANKAR M
SHANTHOSHKUMAR A
SRIRAM K

SURJITH S

SURYA
HARINARAYANAN K

VENKATESH PRABU V
AISHVARYA S
AKALYA L
AKCHARADEVIR
BAGAVATHI M
DHARANIKA C
FATHIMA PARVEEN S
JANANI A

JAYSHRIV M
JEEVASHRI S
KAMATCHI S
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Roll No.

23-CP-33
23-CP-34
23-CP-35
23-CP-36
23-CP-37
23-CP-38
23-CP-39
23-CP-40
23-CP-41
23-CP-42
23-CP-43
23-CP-44
23-CP-45
23-CP-46
23-CP-47
23-CP-48

Name

KAVIPRIYA S
KEERTHIKA V
DHANYASHREE M
MATHUBALA V
MOUSIKA K
RAJASREE L
RANJANI G
RIDHANYA S
RINOSAA
RITHIKAD
SATHANA M
SOWMIYAN
SRINITHI S
STEPHIA MARY S
SUBIKSHAR
VARSHINI R

For the Month: September 2023

Roll No.

23-CP-01
23-CP-02
23-CP-03
23-CP-04
23-CP-05
23-CP-06
23-CP-07
23-CP-08
23-CP-09
23-CP-10
23-CP-11
23-CP-12
23-CP-13
23-CP-14
23-CP-15
23-CP-16
23-CP-17
23-CP-18
23-CP-19
23-CP-20
23-CP-21

23-CP-22
23-CP-23
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AKASH K

AKASH KUMAR |
DARSHAN S
DHARUN KUMAR R
DHASARATHAN S
GOKUL S M
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NATHIN D
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RAGU ADITYAN U V
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SANJAI S
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SHANKAR M
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AISHVARYA S

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

AL S S VR SR S SRR SR SR SEE SN SR SRR Y

C L L %X K x x x < L LK

<

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. Professional Accounting | 2023-2024 |
Professional Accounting (SF) | SEM 1 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 23HEC101 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE - |

%X %X <& & KX &K x KFady

C L L L LKL xXx LK

<

€L L LKL

100
67
100
100
100
67
100
100
100
100
100
100
67
67
100
100

W W NN W W WwWw W Ww wN®®WWwDN W

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
50
100
100
50
100
100
100
100

= N N NN N DN DN DN DNDDN

- A

= NN

N NNN

N

100
2 100

Printed On 02-Jan-2024

3/6



02/01/2024, 12:12

Roll No.

23-CP-24
23-CP-25
23-CP-26
23-CP-27
23-CP-28
23-CP-29
23-CP-30
23-CP-31
23-CP-32
23-CP-33
23-CP-34
23-CP-35
23-CP-36
23-CP-37
23-CP-38
23-CP-39
23-CP-40
23-CP-41
23-CP-42
23-CP-43
23-CP-44
23-CP-45
23-CP-46
23-CP-47
23-CP-48

Printed By

Name

AKALYA L
AKCHARA DEVIR
BAGAVATHI M
DHARANIKA C

FATHIMA PARVEEN S

JANANI A
JAYSHRIV M
JEEVASHRI S
KAMATCHI S
KAVIPRIYA S
KEERTHIKA V
DHANYASHREE M
MATHUBALA V
MOUSIKA K
RAJASREE L
RANJANI G
RIDHANYA S
RINOSAA
RITHIKAD
SATHANA M
SOWMIYAN
SRINITHI S
STEPHIA MARY S
SUBIKSHAR
VARSHINIR

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. Professional Accounting | 2023-2024 |
Professional Accounting (SF) | SEM 1 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 23HEC101 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE - |
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02/01/2024, 12:12

For the Month: October 2023

Roll No.

23-CP-01
23-CP-02
23-CP-03
23-CP-04
23-CP-05
23-CP-06
23-CP-07
23-CP-08
23-CP-09
23-CP-10
23-CP-11
23-CP-12
23-CP-13
23-CP-14
23-CP-15
23-CP-16
23-CP-17
23-CP-18
23-CP-19
23-CP-20
23-CP-21

23-CP-22
23-CP-23
23-CP-24
23-CP-25
23-CP-26
23-CP-27
23-CP-28
23-CP-29
23-CP-30
23-CP-31
23-CP-32
23-CP-33
23-CP-34
23-CP-35
23-CP-36
23-CP-37
23-CP-38
23-CP-39
23-CP-40
23-CP-41

Printed By

Name

AKASH K

AKASH KUMAR |
DARSHAN S
DHARUN KUMAR R
DHASARATHAN S
GOKUL S M
KABILAN D
KAMALESH RAJAM
KOVARTHANAN G
NATHIN D
PRASANNAR
RAGU ADITYAN U V
RAJASERAN S
REDHUN SAI'N
SANJAI S

SANJEEV K
SHANKAR M
SHANTHOSHKUMAR A
SRIRAM K

SURJITH S

SURYA
HARINARAYANAN K

VENKATESH PRABU V
AISHVARYA S
AKALYA L
AKCHARADEVIR
BAGAVATHI M
DHARANIKA C
FATHIMA PARVEEN S
JANANI A

JAYSHRIV M
JEEVASHRI S
KAMATCHI S
KAVIPRIYA S
KEERTHIKAV
DHANYASHREE M
MATHUBALA V
MOUSIKA K
RAJASREE L
RANJANI G
RIDHANYA S
RINOSAA

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. Professional Accounting | 2023-2024 |
Professional Accounting (SF) | SEM 1 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 23HEC101 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE - |
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02/01/2024, 12:12

Roll No.

23-CP-42
23-CP-43
23-CP-44
23-CP-45
23-CP-46
23-CP-47
23-CP-48
Printed By

Name

RITHIKAD
SATHANA M
SOWMIYAN
SRINITHI S
STEPHIA MARY S
SUBIKSHAR
VARSHINIR

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. Professional Accounting | 2023-2024 |
Professional Accounting (SF) | SEM 1 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 23HEC101 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE - |
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02/01/2024, 12:01

For the Month: July 2023

Roll No.

23-BC-001
23-BC-002

23-BC-003
23-BC-004
23-BC-005
23-BC-006
23-BC-007
23-BC-008
23-BC-009
23-BC-010
23-BC-011
23-BC-012
23-BC-013
23-BC-014
23-BC-015
23-BC-016
23-BC-017
23-BC-018
23-BC-019
23-BC-020
23-BC-021
23-BC-022
23-BC-023

23-BC-024
23-BC-025
23-BC-026
23-BC-027
23-BC-028
23-BC-029
23-BC-030
23-BC-031
23-BC-032
23-BC-033
23-BC-034
23-BC-035
23-BC-036
23-BC-037
23-BC-038
23-BC-039
23-BC-040

Printed By

Name

AATHINARAYANAN S

ADIPATHY SANJAY
SHIVAJI U

ARUNACHALAM S
DARSHITH V
DHANUSHKUMAR R
DHARSAN M
HARIHARAN J
HARSHAVARDHAN L J
KARTHIK V
KARVENDHAN V
MANI KANDAN S
MANOJ V

MOHAMED SHABEEB AM
MOHAMMED ADHIL A
PARTHIVSANJAI R
PRANEASH RAMA S
SANTHOSH S
SARAVANAKUMAR S
SRIMONISH T
SRIRAM S

SYED SULTHAN M
TAMILCHALVAN AM

THIRUVENGADARAMAN
AN A

ABINAYAN

AKALYA S

ANUSRI'S
ARUNTHATHI S S
DHAKSHITAA S K
DHARINI S S
DHARSHANAE E
DHEECHITHAVISALINI K
GAYATRI P G
HEMALATHAA
INDHIRAP S
ISWARYA S
KAMALIGA SRI E
KAVISRI C
KAVIYADHARSHINI K
KAVYAH

KIRUBA DEVI M

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.C.A. | 2023-2024 | Computer Applications
(SF) | SEM 1 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL
VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -1
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02/01/2024, 12:01

Roll No.

23-BC-041
23-BC-042
23-BC-043
23-BC-044
23-BC-045
23-BC-046
23-BC-047
23-BC-048
23-BC-049
23-BC-050
23-BC-051
23-BC-052
23-BC-053
23-BC-054
23-BC-055
23-BC-056
23-BC-057
23-BC-058
23-BC-059
23-BC-060

Name

MADINA S
MAHALAKSHMI T
MAHESHWARI G
MOHANAPRIYA B
NAVEENA E
PAVISRI B
PRIYANGA P
PUNITHA S
SALIHA S
SATHIYAPRIYA J
SOWBARNIKAN
SRIVANI S
SUPRIYAA
SWEETY EMIMA J
SWETHAB
THARUNIKAR
VARSHINI S
YASHWINI'V S
YOGESWARI G
ZUNEIRAH

For the Month: August 2023

Roll No.

23-BC-001
23-BC-002

23-BC-003
23-BC-004
23-BC-005
23-BC-006
23-BC-007
23-BC-008
23-BC-009
23-BC-010
23-BC-011
23-BC-012
23-BC-013
23-BC-014
23-BC-015
23-BC-016
23-BC-017
23-BC-018
23-BC-019

Printed By

Name

AATHINARAYANAN S

ADIPATHY SANJAY
SHIVAJIU

ARUNACHALAM S
DARSHITH V
DHANUSHKUMAR R
DHARSAN M
HARIHARAN J
HARSHAVARDHAN L J
KARTHIK V
KARVENDHAN V
MANI KANDAN S
MANOJ V

MOHAMED SHABEEB AM
MOHAMMED ADHIL A
PARTHIVSANJAI R
PRANEASH RAMA S
SANTHOSH S
SARAVANAKUMAR S
SRIMONISH T

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.C.A. | 2023-2024 | Computer Applications
(SF) | SEM 1 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL
VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -1
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02/01/2024, 12:01

Roll No.

23-BC-020
23-BC-021
23-BC-022
23-BC-023

23-BC-024
23-BC-025
23-BC-026
23-BC-027
23-BC-028
23-BC-029
23-BC-030
23-BC-031
23-BC-032
23-BC-033
23-BC-034
23-BC-035
23-BC-036
23-BC-037
23-BC-038
23-BC-039
23-BC-040
23-BC-041
23-BC-042
23-BC-043
23-BC-044
23-BC-045
23-BC-046
23-BC-047
23-BC-048
23-BC-049
23-BC-050
23-BC-051
23-BC-052
23-BC-053
23-BC-054
23-BC-055
23-BC-056
23-BC-057
23-BC-058
23-BC-059
23-BC-060

Name

SRIRAM S
SYED SULTHAN M
TAMILCHALVAN AM

THIRUVENGADARAMAN
ANA

ABINAYAN
AKALYA S
ANUSRI S
ARUNTHATHI S S
DHAKSHITAA S K
DHARINI S S
DHARSHANAE E
DHEECHITHAVISALINI K
GAYATRI P G
HEMALATHAA
INDHIRAP S
ISWARYA S
KAMALIGA SRI E
KAVISRI C
KAVIYADHARSHINI K
KAVYAH

KIRUBA DEVI M
MADINA S
MAHALAKSHMI T
MAHESHWARI G
MOHANAPRIYA B
NAVEENA E
PAVISRI B
PRIYANGA P
PUNITHA S
SALIHA S
SATHIYAPRIYA J
SOWBARNIKA N
SRIVANI S
SUPRIYAA
SWEETY EMIMA J
SWETHAB
THARUNIKAR
VARSHINI S
YASHWINI V S
YOGESWARI G
ZUNEIRAH

For the Month: September 2023

Printed By

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.C.A. | 2023-2024 | Computer Applications
(SF) | SEM 1 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL
VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -1
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02/01/2024, 12:01

Roll No.

23-BC-001
23-BC-002

23-BC-003
23-BC-004
23-BC-005
23-BC-006
23-BC-007
23-BC-008
23-BC-009
23-BC-010
23-BC-011
23-BC-012
23-BC-013
23-BC-014
23-BC-015
23-BC-016
23-BC-017
23-BC-018
23-BC-019
23-BC-020
23-BC-021
23-BC-022
23-BC-023

23-BC-024
23-BC-025
23-BC-026
23-BC-027
23-BC-028
23-BC-029
23-BC-030
23-BC-031
23-BC-032
23-BC-033
23-BC-034
23-BC-035
23-BC-036
23-BC-037
23-BC-038
23-BC-039
23-BC-040
23-BC-041
23-BC-042
Printed By

Name

AATHINARAYANAN S

ADIPATHY SANJAY
SHIVAJI U

ARUNACHALAM S
DARSHITH V
DHANUSHKUMAR R
DHARSAN M
HARIHARAN J
HARSHAVARDHAN L J
KARTHIK V
KARVENDHAN V
MANI KANDAN S
MANOJ V

MOHAMED SHABEEB AM
MOHAMMED ADHIL A
PARTHIVSANJAI R
PRANEASH RAMA S
SANTHOSH S
SARAVANAKUMAR S
SRIMONISH T
SRIRAM S

SYED SULTHAN M
TAMILCHALVAN AM

THIRUVENGADARAMAN
ANA

ABINAYA N

AKALYA S

ANUSRI S
ARUNTHATHI S S
DHAKSHITAA S K
DHARINI S S
DHARSHANAE E
DHEECHITHAVISALINI K
GAYATRI P G
HEMALATHAA
INDHIRAP S
ISWARYA S
KAMALIGA SRI E
KAVISRI C
KAVIYADHARSHINI K
KAVYA H

KIRUBA DEVI M
MADINA S
MAHALAKSHMI T

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.C.A. | 2023-2024 | Computer Applications
(SF) | SEM 1 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL
VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -1
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02/01/2024, 12:01

Roll No.

23-BC-043
23-BC-044
23-BC-045
23-BC-046
23-BC-047
23-BC-048
23-BC-049
23-BC-050
23-BC-051
23-BC-052
23-BC-053
23-BC-054
23-BC-055
23-BC-056
23-BC-057
23-BC-058
23-BC-059
23-BC-060

Printed By

Name

MAHESHWARI G
MOHANAPRIYA B
NAVEENA E
PAVISRI B
PRIYANGA P
PUNITHA S
SALIHAS
SATHIYAPRIYA J
SOWBARNIKA N
SRIVANI S
SUPRIYAA
SWEETY EMIMA J
SWETHAB
THARUNIKAR
VARSHINI S
YASHWINIV S
YOGESWARI G
ZUNEIRAH

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.C.A. | 2023-2024 | Computer Applications
(SF) | SEM 1 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL
VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -1
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02/01/2024, 12:01

For the Month: October 2023

Roll No.

23-BC-001
23-BC-002

23-BC-003
23-BC-004
23-BC-005
23-BC-006
23-BC-007
23-BC-008
23-BC-009
23-BC-010
23-BC-011
23-BC-012
23-BC-013
23-BC-014
23-BC-015
23-BC-016
23-BC-017
23-BC-018
23-BC-019
23-BC-020
23-BC-021
23-BC-022
23-BC-023

23-BC-024
23-BC-025
23-BC-026
23-BC-027
23-BC-028
23-BC-029
23-BC-030
23-BC-031
23-BC-032
23-BC-033
23-BC-034
23-BC-035
23-BC-036
23-BC-037
23-BC-038
23-BC-039
23-BC-040
23-BC-041
Printed By

Name

AATHINARAYANAN S

ADIPATHY SANJAY
SHIVAJI U

ARUNACHALAM S
DARSHITH V
DHANUSHKUMAR R
DHARSAN M
HARIHARAN J
HARSHAVARDHAN L J
KARTHIK V
KARVENDHAN V
MANI KANDAN S
MANOJ V

MOHAMED SHABEEB AM
MOHAMMED ADHIL A
PARTHIVSANJAI R
PRANEASH RAMA S
SANTHOSH S
SARAVANAKUMAR S
SRIMONISH T
SRIRAM S

SYED SULTHAN M
TAMILCHALVAN AM

THIRUVENGADARAMAN
AN A

ABINAYAN

AKALYA S

ANUSRI'S
ARUNTHATHI S S
DHAKSHITAA S K
DHARINI S S
DHARSHANAE E
DHEECHITHAVISALINI K
GAYATRI P G
HEMALATHAA
INDHIRAP S
ISWARYA S
KAMALIGA SRI E
KAVISRI C
KAVIYADHARSHINI K
KAVYAH

KIRUBA DEVI M
MADINA S

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

09:00

11:00

C L L LKL LKL L K R K x &

L L L L L KKk
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.C.A. | 2023-2024 | Computer Applications
(SF) | SEM 1 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL
VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -1
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02/01/2024, 12:01

Roll No.

23-BC-042
23-BC-043
23-BC-044
23-BC-045
23-BC-046
23-BC-047
23-BC-048
23-BC-049
23-BC-050
23-BC-051
23-BC-052
23-BC-053
23-BC-054
23-BC-055
23-BC-056
23-BC-057
23-BC-058
23-BC-059

23-BC-060
Printed By

Name

MAHALAKSHMI T
MAHESHWARI G
MOHANAPRIYA B
NAVEENA E
PAVISRI B
PRIYANGA P
PUNITHA S
SALIHA S
SATHIYAPRIYA J
SOWBARNIKAN
SRIVANI S
SUPRIYAA
SWEETY EMIMA J
SWETHAB
THARUNIKAR
VARSHINI S
YASHWINI'V S
YOGESWARI G
ZUNEIRAH

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.C.A. | 2023-2024 | Computer Applications
(SF) | SEM 1 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL
VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -1
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For the Month: July 2023

Roll No.

23-BT-01
23-BT-02
23-BT-03
23-BT-04
23-BT-05
23-BT-06
23-BT-07
23-BT-08
23-BT-09
23-BT-10
23-BT-11
23-BT-12
23-BT-13
23-BT-14
23-BT-15
23-BT-16
23-BT-17
23-BT-18
23-BT-19
23-BT-20
23-BT-21
23-BT-22
23-BT-23
23-BT-24
23-BT-25
23-BT-26
23-BT-27
23-BT-28
23-BT-29
23-BT-30
23-BT-31
23-BT-32
23-BT-33
23-BT-34
23-BT-35
23-BT-36
23-BT-37
23-BT-38
23-BT-39
23-BT-40
23-BT-41

Printed By

Name

AKILAN G
BALASURYAR
DINESH M
GOWTHAM R
KANNAN M

IRFAN KAREEM F
NETHAJI K
SANGILIDURAI P
VIGNESH V
CHITRAKALAC
DEVAMITHRA B
DHARSHANA K
DIVYAPRABHA G
GANGASRI K
GOKILAV
HARIPRIYA P
JANANI G

JAYASRI A
KAYALVIZHI S
KIRUTHIKA S
KIRUTHIKA LAKSHMI S
KOWSALYAK
KOWSALYA V
MAHALAKSHMI M
MARIYAMMAL M
MUMTHAJ BEGUM S
MUTHARASI R
POONGOTHAI P
RADHAMANI E
SANTHIYA P
SANTHIYAR
SARANYA K
SELVAPRIYAV
SHIBITHAC
SIVASANGARI B
SWATHI S
THENMALAR G
UMAMAHESWARI M
VALARMATHI M
VINNARASI SHOBIYA S
YUVADHARSHINI A

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Botany | 2023-2024 | Botany (Aided)
| SEM 1| A | Panneerselvam N - A | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES &
SKY YOGA PRACTICE - |
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02/01/2024, 14:37

For the Month: August 2023

Roll No.

23-BT-01
23-BT-02
23-BT-03
23-BT-04
23-BT-05
23-BT-06
23-BT-07
23-BT-08
23-BT-09
23-BT-10
23-BT-11
23-BT-12
23-BT-13
23-BT-14
23-BT-15
23-BT-16
23-BT-17
23-BT-18
23-BT-19
23-BT-20
23-BT-21
23-BT-22
23-BT-23
23-BT-24
23-BT-25
23-BT-26
23-BT-27
23-BT-28
23-BT-29
23-BT-30
23-BT-31
23-BT-32
23-BT-33
23-BT-34
23-BT-35
23-BT-36
23-BT-37
23-BT-38
23-BT-39
23-BT-40
23-BT-41

Name

AKILAN G
BALASURYAR
DINESH M
GOWTHAM R
KANNAN M

IRFAN KAREEM F
NETHAJI K
SANGILIDURAI P
VIGNESH V
CHITRAKALAC
DEVAMITHRA B
DHARSHANA K
DIVYAPRABHA G
GANGASRI K
GOKILAV
HARIPRIYA P
JANANI G

JAYASRI A
KAYALVIZHI S
KIRUTHIKA S
KIRUTHIKA LAKSHMI S
KOWSALYAK
KOWSALYA V
MAHALAKSHMI M
MARIYAMMAL M
MUMTHAJ BEGUM S
MUTHARASI R
POONGOTHAI P
RADHAMANI E
SANTHIYA P
SANTHIYAR
SARANYA K
SELVAPRIYAV
SHIBITHAC
SIVASANGARI B
SWATHI S
THENMALAR G
UMAMAHESWARI M
VALARMATHI M
VINNARASI SHOBIYA S
YUVADHARSHINI A

For the Month: September 2023

Printed By

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Botany | 2023-2024 | Botany (Aided)
| SEM 1| A | Panneerselvam N - A | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES &
SKY YOGA PRACTICE - I
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02/01/2024, 14:37

Roll No.

23-BT-01
23-BT-02
23-BT-03
23-BT-04
23-BT-05
23-BT-06
23-BT-07
23-BT-08
23-BT-09
23-BT-10
23-BT-11
23-BT-12
23-BT-13
23-BT-14
23-BT-15
23-BT-16
23-BT-17
23-BT-18
23-BT-19
23-BT-20
23-BT-21
23-BT-22
23-BT-23
23-BT-24
23-BT-25
23-BT-26
23-BT-27
23-BT-28
23-BT-29
23-BT-30
23-BT-31
23-BT-32
23-BT-33
23-BT-34
23-BT-35
23-BT-36
23-BT-37
23-BT-38
23-BT-39
23-BT-40
23-BT-41

Printed By

Name

AKILAN G
BALASURYAR
DINESH M
GOWTHAM R
KANNAN M

IRFAN KAREEM F
NETHAJI K
SANGILIDURAI P
VIGNESH V
CHITRAKALAC
DEVAMITHRA B
DHARSHANA K
DIVYAPRABHA G
GANGASRI K
GOKILAV
HARIPRIYA P
JANANI G

JAYASRI A
KAYALVIZHI S
KIRUTHIKA S
KIRUTHIKA LAKSHMI S
KOWSALYA K
KOWSALYA V
MAHALAKSHMI M
MARIYAMMAL M
MUMTHAJ BEGUM S
MUTHARASI R
POONGOTHAI P
RADHAMANI E
SANTHIYA P
SANTHIYAR
SARANYA K
SELVAPRIYAV
SHIBITHAC
SIVASANGARI B
SWATHI S
THENMALAR G
UMAMAHESWARI M
VALARMATHI M
VINNARASI SHOBIYA S
YUVADHARSHINI A

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Botany | 2023-2024 | Botany (Aided)
| SEM 1| A | Panneerselvam N - A | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES &
SKY YOGA PRACTICE - I
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02/01/2024, 14:37

For the Month: October 2023

Roll No.

23-BT-01
23-BT-02
23-BT-03
23-BT-04
23-BT-05
23-BT-06
23-BT-07
23-BT-08
23-BT-09
23-BT-10
23-BT-11
23-BT-12
23-BT-13
23-BT-14
23-BT-15
23-BT-16
23-BT-17
23-BT-18
23-BT-19
23-BT-20
23-BT-21
23-BT-22
23-BT-23
23-BT-24
23-BT-25
23-BT-26
23-BT-27
23-BT-28
23-BT-29
23-BT-30
23-BT-31
23-BT-32
23-BT-33
23-BT-34
23-BT-35
23-BT-36
23-BT-37
23-BT-38
23-BT-39
23-BT-40
23-BT-41

Printed By

Name

AKILAN G
BALASURYAR
DINESH M
GOWTHAM R
KANNAN M

IRFAN KAREEM F
NETHAJI K
SANGILIDURAI P
VIGNESH V
CHITRAKALAC
DEVAMITHRA B
DHARSHANA K
DIVYAPRABHA G
GANGASRI K
GOKILAV
HARIPRIYA P
JANANI G

JAYASRI A
KAYALVIZHI S
KIRUTHIKA S
KIRUTHIKA LAKSHMI S
KOWSALYAK
KOWSALYA V
MAHALAKSHMI M
MARIYAMMAL M
MUMTHAJ BEGUM S
MUTHARASI R
POONGOTHAI P
RADHAMANI E
SANTHIYA P
SANTHIYAR
SARANYA K
SELVAPRIYAV
SHIBITHAC
SIVASANGARI B
SWATHI S
THENMALAR G
UMAMAHESWARI M
VALARMATHI M
VINNARASI SHOBIYA S
YUVADHARSHINI A

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Botany | 2023-2024 | Botany (Aided)
| SEM 1| A | Panneerselvam N - A | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES &
SKY YOGA PRACTICE - I
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02/01/2024, 15:31

For the Month: August 2019

Roll No.

19-BP-01
19-BP-02
19-BP-03
19-BP-04
19-BP-05
19-BP-06
19-BP-07
19-BP-08

19-BP-09
19-BP-10
19-BP-11
19-BP-12
19-BP-13
19-BP-14
19-BP-15
19-BP-16
19-BP-17
19-BP-18
19-BP-19
19-BP-20
19-BP-21
19-BP-22
19-BP-23
19-BP-24
19-BP-25
19-BP-26
19-BP-27
19-BP-28
19-BP-29
19-BP-30
19-BP-31
19-BP-32
19-BP-33
19-BP-34
19-BP-35
19-BP-36
19-BP-37
19-BP-38
19-BP-39
19-BP-40
19-BP-41

Printed By

Name

ABDULLAK.
AJITHKUMAR M
AAKASH M
AKSHAY J

ARUN S

ARUN KUMAR M
ASWIN SARATH S

ASWIN UDHAYA
PRAVEEN V

BHAGYARAJ B
CHELLADURAI S
DINESHKUMAR N
GOKULR

GOKUL V
GOWTHAMPRASATH C
KARTHICK V
KARTHIKEYAN A.
LOGESH KUMAR S.
MADHANKUMAR D
MADHU SHANKAR B
MOHAMMED RIYAS U
NAVEENKUMAR M
NOWFAL N
PRADEEPRAJ S
RAGUNANTHAN B K
RAKUL RAM S.
RAJENDRAN K
RANJITHKUMAR K
SABAREESWARAN N
SANKAR R
SELVAPRAKASH S
SIVASAKTHI V
SOMPRASANTH N
SRIDHAR P
SRINIVASAN N
VIGNESH S

VINITH K

ANUBAMA M
ARULJOTHI K.
DIVYAR

ELAKKIYA K
GOKILAB

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. Business Process Services | 2019-
2020 | Business Process Service (SF) | SEM 1 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 19HEC101-D - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE-PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I
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02/01/2024, 15:31

Roll No.

19-BP-42
19-BP-43
19-BP-44
19-BP-45
19-BP-46
19-BP-47
19-BP-48
19-BP-49
19-BP-50
19-BP-51
19-BP-52
19-BP-53
19-BP-54
19-BP-55
19-BP-56
19-BP-57
19-BP-58

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. Business Process Services | 2019-
2020 | Business Process Service (SF) | SEM 1 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 19HEC101-D - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE-PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

Name 09:00 10:00 P

KAVIBHARATHI R v
KAVITHA K x
KOWSALYA P v
KUNGUMA JEEVITHA K x
MADHUBALAA v
MAHADHATCHAYANI V v
NANDHAKUMARI L v
RAJESHWARI M v
ROOBINI S v
SARANYA S x
SEEMA S v
SNEHAR. x
SOWMYA P v
SUBHA NANDHINI S v
SWETHA S v
VANEESWARI S v
VANITHA P v

N N DN N O N O NDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDODNONDN

For the Month: September 2019

Roll No.

19-BP-01
19-BP-02
19-BP-03
19-BP-04
19-BP-05
19-BP-06
19-BP-07
19-BP-08

19-BP-09
19-BP-10
19-BP-11
19-BP-12
19-BP-13
19-BP-14
19-BP-15
19-BP-16
19-BP-17
19-BP-18
19-BP-19
19-BP-20
19-BP-21
19-BP-22

Printed By

Name 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 P

ABDULLAK.
AJITHKUMAR M
AAKASH M
AKSHAY J

ARUN S

ARUN KUMAR M
ASWIN SARATH S

ASWIN UDHAYA
PRAVEEN V

BHAGYARAJ B
CHELLADURAI S
DINESHKUMAR N
GOKULR

GOKUL V
GOWTHAMPRASATH C
KARTHICK V
KARTHIKEYAN A.
LOGESH KUMAR S.
MADHANKUMAR D
MADHU SHANKAR B
MOHAMMED RIYAS U
NAVEENKUMAR M
NOWFAL N
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02/01/2024, 15:31

Roll No.

19-BP-23
19-BP-24
19-BP-25
19-BP-26
19-BP-27
19-BP-28
19-BP-29
19-BP-30
19-BP-31
19-BP-32
19-BP-33
19-BP-34
19-BP-35
19-BP-36
19-BP-37
19-BP-38
19-BP-39
19-BP-40
19-BP-41
19-BP-42
19-BP-43
19-BP-44
19-BP-45
19-BP-46
19-BP-47
19-BP-48
19-BP-49
19-BP-50
19-BP-51
19-BP-52
19-BP-53
19-BP-54
19-BP-55
19-BP-56
19-BP-57
19-BP-58

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. Business Process Services | 2019-
2020 | Business Process Service (SF) | SEM 1 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 19HEC101-D - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE-PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

Name 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 P

PRADEEPRAJ S x
RAGUNANTHAN B K v
RAKUL RAM S. x
RAJENDRAN K v
RANJITHKUMAR K x
SABAREESWARAN N x
SANKAR R v
SELVAPRAKASH S v
SIVASAKTHI V v
SOMPRASANTH N x
SRIDHAR P x
SRINIVASAN N v
VIGNESH S v
VINITH K v
ANUBAMA M v
ARULJOTHI K. v
DIVYAR v
ELAKKIYAK v
GOKILAB v
KAVIBHARATHI R v
KAVITHA K v
KOWSALYA P v
KUNGUMA JEEVITHA K x
MADHUBALAA v
MAHADHATCHAYANI V v
NANDHAKUMARI L v
RAJESHWARI M v
ROOBINI S v
SARANYA S x
SEEMA S v
SNEHAR. v
SOWMYA P v
SUBHA NANDHINI S v
SWETHA S v
VANEESWARI S v
VANITHA P v

o o O o o O o A OO o o M O M O OO P~ OO OO O DM DA DB NN MO BB D2 ODNDOOODN

For the Month: October 2019

Roll No.

19-BP-01
19-BP-02
19-BP-03
19-BP-04
Printed By

4 4 16 16 24 24
Name 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 P
ABDULLAK. v v v v x x 4
AJITHKUMAR M v v v v v v 6
AAKASH M v v v v v v 6
AKSHAY J v v v v v v 6

%

33
100
33
100
67
67
100
67
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33
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67
67
67
100
100
100
100
67
100
100
100
67
100
67
100
100
100
67
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

%

67
100
100
100

Printed On 02-Jan-2024
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02/01/2024, 15:31

Roll No.

19-BP-05
19-BP-06
19-BP-07
19-BP-08

19-BP-09
19-BP-10
19-BP-11
19-BP-12
19-BP-13
19-BP-14
19-BP-15
19-BP-16
19-BP-17
19-BP-18
19-BP-19
19-BP-20
19-BP-21
19-BP-22
19-BP-23
19-BP-24
19-BP-25
19-BP-26
19-BP-27
19-BP-28
19-BP-29
19-BP-30
19-BP-31
19-BP-32
19-BP-33
19-BP-34
19-BP-35
19-BP-36
19-BP-37
19-BP-38
19-BP-39
19-BP-40
19-BP-41
19-BP-42
19-BP-43
19-BP-44
19-BP-45
19-BP-46
19-BP-47
Printed By

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. Business Process Services | 2019-
2020 | Business Process Service (SF) | SEM 1 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 19HEC101-D - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE-PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

4 4 16 16 24 24
Name 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 P
ARUN S v v v v v v 6
ARUN KUMAR M v v v v v v 6
ASWIN SARATH S v v v v v v 6
ASWIN UDHAYA v v v v v v 6

PRAVEEN V
BHAGYARAJ B
CHELLADURAI S
DINESHKUMAR N
GOKULR

GOKULV
GOWTHAMPRASATH C
KARTHICK V
KARTHIKEYAN A.
LOGESH KUMAR S.
MADHANKUMAR D
MADHU SHANKAR B
MOHAMMED RIYAS U
NAVEENKUMAR M
NOWFAL N
PRADEEPRAJ S
RAGUNANTHAN B K
RAKUL RAM S.
RAJENDRAN K
RANJITHKUMAR K
SABAREESWARAN N
SANKAR R
SELVAPRAKASH S
SIVASAKTHI V
SOMPRASANTH N
SRIDHAR P
SRINIVASAN N
VIGNESH S

VINITH K

ANUBAMA M
ARULJOTHI K.
DIVYAR

ELAKKIYA K
GOKILAB
KAVIBHARATHI R
KAVITHA K
KOWSALYA P
KUNGUMA JEEVITHA K
MADHUBALAA
MAHADHATCHAYANI V
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100
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02/01/2024, 15:31

Roll No.

19-BP-48
19-BP-49
19-BP-50
19-BP-51
19-BP-52
19-BP-53
19-BP-54
19-BP-55
19-BP-56
19-BP-57
19-BP-58

Printed By

Name

NANDHAKUMARI L
RAJESHWARI M
ROOBINI S
SARANYA S
SEEMA S
SNEHAR.
SOWMYA P
SUBHA NANDHINI S
SWETHA S
VANEESWARI S
VANITHA P

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. Business Process Services | 2019-
2020 | Business Process Service (SF) | SEM 1 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 19HEC101-D - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE-PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I
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02/01/2024, 15:31

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. Business Process Services | 2019-
2020 | Business Process Service (SF) | SEM 1 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 19HEC101-D - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE-PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

For the Month: November 2019

Roll No.

19-BP-01
19-BP-02
19-BP-03
19-BP-04
19-BP-05
19-BP-06
19-BP-07
19-BP-08

19-BP-09
19-BP-10
19-BP-11
19-BP-12
19-BP-13
19-BP-14
19-BP-15
19-BP-16
19-BP-17
19-BP-18
19-BP-19
19-BP-20
19-BP-21
19-BP-22
19-BP-23
19-BP-24
19-BP-25
19-BP-26
19-BP-27
19-BP-28
19-BP-29
19-BP-30
19-BP-31
19-BP-32
19-BP-33
19-BP-34
19-BP-35
19-BP-36
19-BP-37
19-BP-38
19-BP-39
19-BP-40
19-BP-41

Printed By

1 1
Name 09:00 10:00 P
ABDULLAK. v v 2
AJITHKUMAR M v v 2
AAKASH M v v 2
AKSHAY J v v 2
ARUN S v v 2
ARUN KUMAR M v v 2
ASWIN SARATH S v v 2
ASWIN UDHAYA v v 2

PRAVEEN V
BHAGYARAJ B
CHELLADURAI S
DINESHKUMAR N
GOKULR

GOKUL V
GOWTHAMPRASATH C
KARTHICK V
KARTHIKEYAN A.
LOGESH KUMAR S.
MADHANKUMAR D
MADHU SHANKAR B
MOHAMMED RIYAS U
NAVEENKUMAR M
NOWFAL N
PRADEEPRAJ S
RAGUNANTHAN B K
RAKUL RAM S.
RAJENDRAN K
RANJITHKUMAR K
SABAREESWARAN N
SANKAR R
SELVAPRAKASH S
SIVASAKTHI V
SOMPRASANTH N
SRIDHAR P
SRINIVASAN N
VIGNESH S

VINITH K

ANUBAMA M
ARULJOTHI K.
DIVYAR

ELAKKIYA K
GOKILAB

€L L LCLLCLC L X L L LKL LKL K
€L L LCLLCLC L X L L LKL LKL K
NN NN RN NN ORNNRNNRNRNRNRNNNRNNNLNNNNNRDRNDNRDNNRNRNRNRN

%

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
0
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Printed On 02-Jan-2024
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02/01/2024, 15:31 Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. Business Process Services | 2019-
2020 | Business Process Service (SF) | SEM 1 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 19HEC101-D - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE-PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

Roll No. Name o:nn 120., P %
19-BP-42 KAVIBHARATHI R v v 2 100
19-BP-43 KAVITHA K v v 2 100
19-BP-44 KOWSALYA P v v 2 100
19-BP-45 KUNGUMA JEEVITHAK v v 2 100
19-BP-46 MADHUBALAA v v 2 100
19-BP-47 MAHADHATCHAYANI V v v 2 100
19-BP-48 NANDHAKUMARI L v v 2 100
19-BP-49 RAJESHWARI M v v 2 100
19-BP-50 ROOBINI S v v 2 100
19-BP-51 SARANYA S v v 2 100
19-BP-52 SEEMAS v v 2 100
19-BP-53 SNEHAR. v v 2 100
19-BP-54 SOWMYA P v v 2 100
19-BP-55 SUBHA NANDHINI S v v 2 100
19-BP-56 SWETHA S v v 2 100
19-BP-57 VANEESWARI S v v 2 100
19-BP-58 VANITHA P v v 2 100
Printed By Printed On 02-Jan-2024

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com
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12/29/23, 3:19 PM

For the Month: July 2023

Register No.

23-BW-01
23-BW-02
23-BW-03
23-BW-04
23-BW-05
23-BW-06
23-BW-07
23-BW-08
23-BW-09
23-BW-10
23-BW-11
23-BW-12
23-BW-13
23-BW-14
23-BW-15
23-BW-16

SKY YOGA PRACTICE - |
5
Name 020
1100
BARANI S v
DINESHKUMAR V N/A
GANESH PRASATH R
JACKSON DANIEL A v
MANIKANDAN M v
PEREESWARAN B N/A
PRADEEP KUMAR N v
SANJITH G v
VISHNU S v
ABINAYA M v
GAYATHRI M v
KANIMOZHI S v
MADHU SRI M v
MANASHA K N/A
MANGALA GOWRI N v
SOWBARNIKA B v

For the Month: August 2023

Register No.

23-BW-01
23-BW-02
23-BW-03
23-BW-04
23-BW-05
23-BW-06
23-BW-07
23-BW-08
23-BW-09
23-BW-10
23-BW-11
23-BW-12
23-BW-13
23-BW-14
23-BW-15
23-BW-16

Name

BARANI S
DINESHKUMAR V
GANESH PRASATH R
JACKSON DANIEL A
MANIKANDAN M
PEREESWARAN B
PRADEEP KUMAR N
SANJITH G

VISHNU S

ABINAYA M
GAYATHRI M
KANIMOZHI S
MADHU SRIM
MANASHA K
MANGALA GOWRI N
SOWBARNIKA B

Printed By jagam1111@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | Bachelor of Social Work | 2023-2024 | BSW
(SF) | SEM 1 | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES &
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3 100
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100
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100
100
50
100
100
100
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100
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2 100
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12/29/23, 3:19 PM

For the Month: October 2023

Register No.

23-BW-01
23-BW-02
23-BW-03
23-BW-04
23-BW-05
23-BW-06
23-BW-07
23-BW-08
23-BW-09
23-BW-10
23-BW-11
23-BW-12
23-BW-13
23-BW-14
23-BW-15
23-BW-16

Name

BARANI S
DINESHKUMAR V
GANESH PRASATH R
JACKSON DANIEL A
MANIKANDAN M
PEREESWARAN B
PRADEEP KUMAR N
SANJITH G

VISHNU S

ABINAYA M
GAYATHRI M
KANIMOZHI S
MADHU SRIM
MANASHA K
MANGALA GOWRI N
SOWBARNIKA B

Printed By jagam1111@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | Bachelor of Social Work | 2023-2024 | BSW
(SF) | SEM 1 | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES &
SKY YOGA PRACTICE - I

LSRR SR SR ST ST QAT SR SR S AT QAT QIR T
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100
67
100
100
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100
100
100
100
67
100
67
100
67
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1/5/24,12:16 PM

Roll No.

23-DA-01
23-DA-02
23-DA-03
23-DA-04

23-DA-05
23-DA-06
23-DA-07
23-DA-08
23-DA-09
23-DA-10
23-DA-11
23-DA-12

23-DA-13
23-DA-14
23-DA-15
23-DA-16
23-DA-17
23-DA-18
23-DA-19
23-DA-20

23-DA-21
23-DA-22

23-DA-23
23-DA-24
23-DA-25
23-DA-26

23-DA-27

23-DA-28
23-DA-29

23-DA-30
23-DA-31
23-DA-32
23-DA-33
23-DA-34
23-DA-35
23-DA-36
23-DA-37

Printed By

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | UDA | 2023-2024 | Computer Science with
Data Analytics (SF) | SEM 1 | A | SHEO06 - Settu V | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -

PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE - |

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

AKHILT
ANBARASU D
ARUNKUMAR M

CHANDRA
BHARATHY S

DALAPATHY A'S
ESAKIMUTHU K
GOWTHAM K
HARIHARAN P
KAVIN V
KUYILRAJ E
MADHURAVIJAY A

NANDHAGOPAL E
R

NAVEEN A
NAVEENKUMAR S
NAVEENKUMAR T
NISHANTH R K
NISHANTH T
PRAJITHTK
RITHIKKESH B

RITHISH RAHUL R
K

SANTHOSH G

SUSEENDHIRAN V
R

TAMIL SELVAN S
VIGNESHWARAN R
VINITH S

BHUVANESHWARI
K

DHIKISHITHA
VARSHINI R

DURGASHREE S

EPSIBHA
POORNIMA
RUBAVATHY J

GOPIKA S
HARIPRIYA K
HEMASRI D
KAVIYA J
LOGESHWARI E
MANASVINI K G
RANJANI P
REVATHI S

settu.supersky@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Overall
(21)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
0 (0/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/11)

100 (111)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (111)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
0 (01)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (111)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (111)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

Jul 2023
(21)

% (AIT)
0 (01)
100 (1/1)
100 (111)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (11)
0 (01)
100 (1/1)
100 (111)

100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (111)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (111)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

Printed On 05-Jan-2024
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1/5/24,12:16 PM

Roll No. Student Name

23-DA-38  ROOBADARSHINI
G

23-DA-39  SADHANAS
23-DA-40  SANGAMITHRA S
23-DA-41  SHALINIT
23-DA-42  SUBHAGINI V

23-DA-43  THARIKA
THAHASIN S

23-DA-44  VINOTHINI A

Printed By
settu.supersky@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Camu - Your Campus
Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | UDA | 2023-2024 | Computer Science with
Data Analytics (SF) | SEM 1 | A| SHEO06 - Settu V | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -
PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE - |

Overall Jul 2023
(21) (21)
Total
working
days
% (AIT) % (AIT)
100 (1/1) 100 (1/1)
0 (0/1) 0 (0/1)
100 (1/1) 100 (1/1)
100 (1/1) 100 (1/1)
100 (1/1) 100 (1/1)
100 (1/1) 100 (1/1)
100 (1/1) 100 (1/1)

Printed On 05-Jan-2024
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02/01/2024, 15:33

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.A. - English Literature | 2019-2020 |
English Literature (Aided) | SEM 1 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 19HEC101 - Human excellence -

Personal Values &SKY Yoga Practice-l

For the Month: August 2019

Roll No.

19-EL-01
19-EL-02
19-EL-03
19-EL-04
19-EL-05
19-EL-06
19-EL-07
19-EL-08
19-EL-09

19-EL-10
19-EL-11
19-EL-12
19-EL-13
19-EL-14
19-EL-15
19-EL-16
19-EL-17
19-EL-18
19-EL-19
19-EL-20
19-EL-21
19-EL-22
19-EL-23
19-EL-24
19-EL-25
19-EL-26
19-EL-27
19-EL-28
19-EL-29
19-EL-30
19-EL-31
19-EL-32
19-EL-33
19-EL-34
19-EL-35
19-EL-36
19-EL-37
19-EL-38
19-EL-39
19-EL-40
19-EL-41

Printed By

Name

ABOORVAN A

ARUN KUMAR S
DHANASEKAR V
GOKULAKRISHNA J.M
GOKULNATH K
GOWTHAM N

SABARI S
SEENIVASAN V

SHRAVAN KUMAR
SIRVIM

VIJAYARAAGAVAN D
YOGESH P
ABINANDANA S
ALAKARASI M
ASHWA PREETHI S
ASWANI S

BABY SUMATHI S
DEVI MEENAKSHI C
DHARANI PRIYAR
ELAKKIYAR
GEETHAK
HANNAH S
JAYJANANE R
JENCIYAA
KANIMOZHI D
KANIMOZHI S
KAUSALYA M
KAVIBHARATHI M
KEERTHANA S
KEERTHANA S
KIRUTHIKA V
KRISHNA PRIYA J
MADHUMITHA J
MAGESHWARI B
MAHALAKSHMI K
MAHALAKSHMI S
MOHANAPRIYA B
MUBASHIRA A
MYTHILIR D
NANDHINI S
NASREEN M
NILAVARNEESA S

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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0
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2
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2
2
2
2
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0
2
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2
0
2
2
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100

100
100
100
0
100
100
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02/01/2024, 15:33

Roll No.

19-EL-42
19-EL-43
19-EL-44
19-EL-45
19-EL-46

19-EL-47
19-EL-48
19-EL-49
19-EL-50
19-EL-51
19-EL-52
19-EL-53
19-EL-54
19-EL-55
19-EL-56
19-EL-57
19-EL-58
19-EL-59
19-EL-60

19-EL-61
D001

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.A. - English Literature | 2019-2020 |
English Literature (Aided) | SEM 1 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 19HEC101 - Human excellence -

Personal Values &SKY Yoga Practice-l

Name

NIRANJHANA K B
NIRMALAR
PAVITHRA M.
PRANAVI J

PRISCILLA S JOY S
JOy

PRIYANGA N
RABINA BEHAM S
RAMLATH NISHAA
ROOPATHARANI V
ROOPAVIDYAC
SARANYAT
SASIKALA S
SHILPAV
SHIVANIR
SOUNDARYAV
SOWMIYA M

SREE INDIAP A
SWASTHEKAR

THIRUVENI
SANGAMITHRA S M

MOUNICA H
MAHALAKSHMI S

For the Month: September 2019

Roll No.

19-EL-01
19-EL-02
19-EL-03
19-EL-04
19-EL-05
19-EL-06
19-EL-07
19-EL-08
19-EL-09

19-EL-10
19-EL-11
19-EL-12
19-EL-13
19-EL-14
19-EL-15
19-EL-16

Printed By

Name

ABOORVAN A

ARUN KUMAR S
DHANASEKAR V
GOKULAKRISHNA J.M
GOKULNATH K
GOWTHAM N

SABARI S
SEENIVASAN V

SHRAVAN KUMAR
SIRVIM

VIJAYARAAGAVAN D
YOGESH P
ABINANDANA S
ALAKARASI M
ASHWA PREETHI S
ASWANI S

BABY SUMATHI S

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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02/01/2024, 15:33

Roll No.

19-EL-17
19-EL-18
19-EL-19
19-EL-20
19-EL-21
19-EL-22
19-EL-23
19-EL-24
19-EL-25
19-EL-26
19-EL-27
19-EL-28
19-EL-29
19-EL-30
19-EL-31
19-EL-32
19-EL-33
19-EL-34
19-EL-35
19-EL-36
19-EL-37
19-EL-38
19-EL-39
19-EL-40
19-EL-41
19-EL-42
19-EL-43
19-EL-44
19-EL-45
19-EL-46

19-EL-47
19-EL-48
19-EL-49
19-EL-50
19-EL-51
19-EL-52
19-EL-53
19-EL-54
19-EL-55
19-EL-56
19-EL-57
19-EL-58
19-EL-59
Printed By

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.A. - English Literature | 2019-2020 |
English Literature (Aided) | SEM 1 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 19HEC101 - Human excellence -

Personal Values &SKY Yoga Practice-l

Name

DEVI MEENAKSHI C
DHARANI PRIYAR
ELAKKIYAR
GEETHAK
HANNAH S
JAYJANANE R
JENCIYAA
KANIMOZHI D
KANIMOZHI S
KAUSALYAM
KAVIBHARATHI M
KEERTHANA S
KEERTHANA S
KIRUTHIKA V
KRISHNA PRIYA J
MADHUMITHA J
MAGESHWARI B
MAHALAKSHMI K
MAHALAKSHMI S
MOHANAPRIYA B
MUBASHIRAA
MYTHILIR D
NANDHINI S
NASREEN M
NILAVARNEESA S
NIRANJHANAK B
NIRMALAR
PAVITHRA M.
PRANAVI J

PRISCILLA S JOY S
JOy

PRIYANGA N
RABINA BEHAM S
RAMLATH NISHAA
ROOPATHARANI V
ROOPAVIDYA C
SARANYAT
SASIKALA S
SHILPAV
SHIVANIR
SOUNDARYAV
SOWMIYA M

SREE INDIAP A
SWASTHEKAR

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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02/01/2024, 15:33 Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College
Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.A. - English Literature | 2019-2020 |
English Literature (Aided) | SEM 1 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 19HEC101 - Human excellence -
Personal Values &SKY Yoga Practice-l

6 6 17 17 25 25
Roll No. Name 14:00 15:00 14:00 15:00 14:00 15:00 P %
19-EL-60 THIRUVENI v v v v v v 6 100
SANGAMITHRA S M
19-EL-61 MOUNICAH X X v v X x 2 33
D001 MAHALAKSHMI S - - - - - - 0 -
Printed By Printed On 02-Jan-2024
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.A. - English Literature | 2019-2020 |
English Literature (Aided) | SEM 1 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 19HEC101 - Human excellence -

Personal Values &SKY Yoga Practice-l

For the Month: October 2019

Roll No.

19-EL-01
19-EL-02
19-EL-03
19-EL-04
19-EL-05
19-EL-06
19-EL-07
19-EL-08
19-EL-09

19-EL-10
19-EL-11
19-EL-12
19-EL-13
19-EL-14
19-EL-15
19-EL-16
19-EL-17
19-EL-18
19-EL-19
19-EL-20
19-EL-21
19-EL-22
19-EL-23
19-EL-24
19-EL-25
19-EL-26
19-EL-27
19-EL-28
19-EL-29
19-EL-30
19-EL-31
19-EL-32
19-EL-33
19-EL-34
19-EL-35
19-EL-36
19-EL-37
19-EL-38
19-EL-39
19-EL-40
19-EL-41

Printed By

Name

ABOORVAN A

ARUN KUMAR S
DHANASEKAR V
GOKULAKRISHNA J.M
GOKULNATH K
GOWTHAM N

SABARI S
SEENIVASAN V

SHRAVAN KUMAR
SIRVIM

VIJAYARAAGAVAN D
YOGESH P
ABINANDANA S
ALAKARASI M
ASHWA PREETHI S
ASWANI S

BABY SUMATHI S
DEVI MEENAKSHI C
DHARANI PRIYAR
ELAKKIYAR
GEETHAK
HANNAH S
JAYJANANE R
JENCIYAA
KANIMOZHI D
KANIMOZHI S
KAUSALYA M
KAVIBHARATHI M
KEERTHANA S
KEERTHANA S
KIRUTHIKA V
KRISHNA PRIYA J
MADHUMITHA J
MAGESHWARI B
MAHALAKSHMI K
MAHALAKSHMI S
MOHANAPRIYA B
MUBASHIRA A
MYTHILIR D
NANDHINI S
NASREEN M
NILAVARNEESA S

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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67
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Roll No.

19-EL-42
19-EL-43
19-EL-44
19-EL-45
19-EL-46

19-EL-47
19-EL-48
19-EL-49
19-EL-50
19-EL-51
19-EL-52
19-EL-53
19-EL-54
19-EL-55
19-EL-56
19-EL-57
19-EL-58
19-EL-59
19-EL-60

19-EL-61
D001
Printed By

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.A. - English Literature | 2019-2020 |
English Literature (Aided) | SEM 1 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 19HEC101 - Human excellence -

Personal Values &SKY Yoga Practice-l

Name

NIRANJHANA K B
NIRMALAR
PAVITHRA M.
PRANAVI J

PRISCILLA S JOY S
JOy

PRIYANGA N
RABINA BEHAM S
RAMLATH NISHAA
ROOPATHARANI V
ROOPAVIDYAC
SARANYAT
SASIKALA S
SHILPAV
SHIVANIR
SOUNDARYAV
SOWMIYA M

SREE INDIAP A
SWASTHEKAR

THIRUVENI
SANGAMITHRA S M

MOUNICA H
MAHALAKSHMI S

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

C %X € €L L LK

C %X € €L LK

16 16
14:00 15:00
v v
v v
v v
X x
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
x x
v v
v v

C % € €L L LK

24

15:00 P
v 6
v 4
v 6
x 2
v 6
v 6
v 6
v 6
v 6
v 6
v 6
v 6
v 6
v 6
v 6
v 6
v 6
x 0
v 6
v 6
- 0

%

100
67
100
33
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
0
100

100

Printed On 02-Jan-2024
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1/5/24,12:14 PM

Roll No.

23-CF-01
23-CF-02
23-CF-03
23-CF-04
23-CF-05
23-CF-06
23-CF-07
23-CF-08
23-CF-09
23-CF-10
23-CF-11
23-CF-12
23-CF-13

23-CF-14
23-CF-15
23-CF-16
23-CF-17
23-CF-18
23-CF-19
23-CF-20
23-CF-21
23-CF-22
23-CF-23
23-CF-24
23-CF-25
23-CF-26
23-CF-27

23-CF-28
23-CF-29
23-CF-30
23-CF-31
23-CF-32
23-CF-33
23-CF-34
23-CF-35
23-CF-36
23-CF-37
23-CF-38
23-CF-39
23-CF-40

Printed By

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | UCF | 2023-2024 | Com. Finance (SF) | SEM
1| A | SHEO06 - Settu V | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA
PRACTICE - |

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

BOOPATHI P
DINESH G
DINESH KUMAR B
JAGADEESWARAN S
KABILAN K
KABILAN S
KALIDASS S
KARUPPUSAMY S
KAVINKUMAR R V
MADHESH RAJA S
MOHAN S
NITHEESH P

PONMALAIKATHIRVE
LJM

PRITHYIRAJ R
RAMKUMAR S
SABARISH KUMAR P
SANJAIKUMAR S
SANJAY S
SARANKARTHICK S
SARAVANA KUMAR T
SELVAKUMAR S
SOUNDARRAJ K
SOWMITHRAN G N
THARAN RAJA S
ANITHA S

BABY DHARSHINI P

BADHUL
FIRDHOUSE S

DEEPAG
DHANAVARSHINI M
DIVYADHARSHINI R
DIVYADHARSHINI S
KAVYA SRIKR
KEERTHANA S
MARIAMMAL M
PRAVEENA G
RITHANYA S
SUBASHREE G R
SWATHILAKSHMI M
VAITHEESWARI S V

VIJAYAMBIKHAVAMA
NI K

settu.supersky@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Overall
(21)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
0 (01)
100 (111)
0 (0/1)
0 (0/1)
100 (1/11)
100 (111)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (111)
0 (0/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/11)

0 (01)
100 (111)
100 (1/1)

0 (0M1)
100 (111)

0 (01)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

0 (01)
100 (111)

0 (0M)
100 (1/1)
100 (111)
100 (111)

100 (111)
100 (111)
100 (111)
100 (111)
100 (111)
100 (111)
100 (111)
100 (111)
100 (111)
100 (111)
100 (111)
100 (111)
100 (111)

Jul 2023
(21)

% (AIT)
0 (/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (1)
0 (/1)
171

)
)
)
)
)
)

100 (171
0 (1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

0 (1)
100 (111)
100 (111)
0 (1)
100 (1/1)
0 (01)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (1)
100 (111)
0 (01)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (111)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

Printed On 05-Jan-2024
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1/5/24, 12:26 PM

Roll No.

23-HT-01
23-HT-02
23-HT-03
23-HT-04
23-HT-05
23-HT-06
23-HT-07
23-HT-08
23-HT-09
23-HT-10
23-HT-11

23-HT-12

23-HT-13

23-HT-14
23-HT-15
23-HT-16

23-HT-17
23-HT-18
23-HT-19
23-HT-20
23-HT-21
23-HT-22
23-HT-23
23-HT-24
23-HT-25
23-HT-26
23-HT-27
23-HT-28
23-HT-29
23-HT-30
23-HT-31
23-HT-32
23-HT-33
23-HT-34
23-HT-35
23-HT-36
23-HT-37

Printed By

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UHY | 2023-2024 | History (Aided) | SEM
1| A| SHEO06 - Settu V | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA

PRACTICE -1

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

AARIYAN A
BALAMURUGAN K
BHASKAR N
DHANUSH S
GOWTHAM R
KAVIYARASAN C
KUMARESAN V
MANIKANDAN K
MANIKANDAN T
MATHANKUMAR M

MATHIYAZHAKAN
SM

MOHAMMED
ASARDEEN M

MUTHUKRISHNAN
T

PRAVEEN S
RAJKUMAR T

SABARIESWARAN
R

SASI SUMITH S
SIVASAKTHI M
SURYA S
TAMIZHARASAN N
THOUFEEK A
ABINAYA A
BHARATHI S
CHITHRAKALAR
ELLAKKIYA K
GOKILAVANI S
JINCY S

KAVYA K
KESAVARTHINI M
KOSALLAKSHMI A
KOWSALYA D
SAMYUKTHAR
SHALINI S
SRIVANIR
SUBHASHINI S
ISMATH E
MUMTHAJ A

settu.supersky@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Overall
(21)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
0 (0/1)
100 (111)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (111)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (01)
100 (1/1)
0 (01)
100 (1/1)
0 (01)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/11)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/11)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (0/0)

Jul 2023
(21)

% (AIT)
0 (0N)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (01)
100 (1/1)
0 (0n)
100 (1/1)
0 (01)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (0/0)

Printed On 05-Jan-2024
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. International Business | 2023-2024 |
International Business (SF) | SEM 1 | A| Panneerselvam N - A | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE

- PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -1

For the Month: July 2023

Roll No.

23-1B-01
23-1B-02
23-1B-03
23-1B-04
23-1B-05
23-1B-06
23-1B-07
23-1B-08
23-1B-09
23-1B-10
23-1B-11
23-1B-12
23-1B-13
23-1B-14
23-1B-15
23-1B-16
23-1B-17
23-1B-18
23-1B-19
23-1B-20
23-1B-21
23-1B-22
23-1B-23
23-1B-24

Name

AFNAS A

AJAY SARATHI P
MADHUMOHAN K
NAVEENKUMAR A
PARTHASARATHI S
PRABHU P
PRADEEPKUMAR M
RISHIVARDHAN M
SELLADURAI P
THANGARAJ A
VINAYAGA MOORTHI K
VISAKAN A
VISHNUKUMAR R
YADHU NANDHAN B
AKSHAYA G V
ARUNMOZHI P
BANUMATHI B
DHARSHINI P
KANIMOZHI A
KEERTHIKAR
MIRUTHULA S
MITRA S
PRATHIKSHA V
YASMIN S

For the Month: August 2023

Roll No.

23-1B-01
23-1B-02
23-1B-03
23-1B-04
23-1B-05
23-1B-06
23-1B-07
23-1B-08
23-1B-09
23-1B-10
23-1B-11
23-1B-12
23-1B-13

Printed By

Name

AFNAS A

AJAY SARATHI P
MADHUMOHAN K
NAVEENKUMAR A
PARTHASARATHI S
PRABHU P
PRADEEPKUMAR M
RISHIVARDHAN M
SELLADURAI P
THANGARAJ A
VINAYAGA MOORTHI K
VISAKAN A
VISHNUKUMAR R

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Roll No.

23-1B-14
23-1B-15
23-1B-16
23-1B-17
23-1B-18
23-1B-19
23-1B-20
23-1B-21
23-1B-22
23-1B-23
23-1B-24

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. International Business | 2023-2024 |
International Business (SF) | SEM 1 | A| Panneerselvam N - A | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE

- PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -1

Name

YADHU NANDHAN B
AKSHAYA G V
ARUNMOZHI P
BANUMATHI B
DHARSHINI P
KANIMOZHI A
KEERTHIKAR
MIRUTHULA S
MITRA S
PRATHIKSHA V
YASMIN S

For the Month: September 2023

Roll No.

23-1B-01
23-1B-02
23-1B-03
23-1B-04
23-1B-05
23-1B-06
23-1B-07
23-1B-08
23-1B-09
23-1B-10
23-1B-11
23-1B-12
23-1B-13
23-1B-14
23-1B-15
23-1B-16
23-1B-17
23-1B-18
23-1B-19
23-1B-20
23-1B-21
23-1B-22
23-1B-23
23-1B-24

Printed By

Name

AFNAS A

AJAY SARATHI P
MADHUMOHAN K
NAVEENKUMAR A
PARTHASARATHI S
PRABHU P
PRADEEPKUMAR M
RISHIVARDHAN M
SELLADURAI P
THANGARAJ A
VINAYAGA MOORTHI K
VISAKAN A
VISHNUKUMAR R
YADHU NANDHAN B
AKSHAYA G V
ARUNMOZHI P
BANUMATHI B
DHARSHINI P
KANIMOZHI A
KEERTHIKAR
MIRUTHULA S
MITRA S
PRATHIKSHA V
YASMIN S

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

28-Jun-2023 To 27-Oct-2023 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. International Business | 2023-2024 |
International Business (SF) | SEM 1 | A| Panneerselvam N - A | 23HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE

- PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -1

For the Month: October 2023

Roll No.

23-1B-01
23-1B-02
23-1B-03
23-1B-04
23-1B-05
23-1B-06
23-1B-07
23-1B-08
23-1B-09
23-1B-10
23-1B-11
23-1B-12
23-1B-13
23-1B-14
23-1B-15
23-1B-16
23-1B-17
23-1B-18
23-1B-19
23-1B-20
23-1B-21
23-1B-22
23-1B-23
23-1B-24

Printed By

Name

AFNAS A

AJAY SARATHI P
MADHUMOHAN K
NAVEENKUMAR A
PARTHASARATHI S
PRABHU P
PRADEEPKUMAR M
RISHIVARDHAN M
SELLADURAI P
THANGARAJ A
VINAYAGA MOORTHI K
VISAKAN A
VISHNUKUMAR R
YADHU NANDHAN B
AKSHAYA G V
ARUNMOZHI P
BANUMATHI B
DHARSHINI P
KANIMOZHI A
KEERTHIKAR
MIRUTHULA S
MITRA S
PRATHIKSHA V
YASMIN S

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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100
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LIFE SKILLS - PERSONAL VALUES

AGNA MEDITATION
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LIFE SKILLS - PERSONAL VALUES

SPINAL CORD CLEARANCE




LIFE SKILLS - PERSONAL VALUES

HAND EXERCISE
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LIFE SKILLS - PERSONAL VALUES

LEG EXERCISE




LIFE SKILLS - PERSONAL VALUES

NEURO MUSCULAR BREATHING EXERCISE
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LIFE SKILLS - PERSONAL VALUES

EYE EXERCISE
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